Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jan
Rusty
Todd
Neil
Tony
Derek
Christine
Mark
Jason
Cynthia
Deseray
Melanie
Rachel
Danielle
Knox
Bryan
Richard
Molly
Mark
Rachal
Wendy
Maureen
Chris
Nancy
Alicia
David
Sherri
stacey
Eric
LeAnna
Timothy
Christine
Justine
GENE
sam
Noel
JEFF
Kent
Donna
Tami
Laura
Paul
Curt
Soron
Kathy
David
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Eitel
McCrea
Arndt
Bangs
Pori
Derkacs

Knight-Hauger

Coffman
Hudson
Coffman
Naeve
Vining
Compton
Nestor
McMillan
Escobedo
Giudicelli
Zeliff
Willnerd
Royce
Marchant
Guido
Chambers
Hatfield
Young
McKinney
Nelson
kucy
Hackett
Fischer
Birch
Kollar
Britten
DRABINSKI
collier
Voermans
SCHILLER
Ness
Barrieau
Truex
Carver
Carver
Hardy
Root

Root
Wagers

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009
30K
Full Results - All

Bib
220
183
217
137
196
154
176
149
231
148
224
208
221
193
187
159
165
216
213
198
181
167
144
170
226
186
190
179
168
160
138
177
140
156
151
209
200
192
223
206
142
143
225
228
227
210

Place
Div
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Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 30-34 1 M
Age 30-34 2 M
Age 35-39 3 M
Age 25-29 4 M
Age 40-44 5 M
Age 25-29 6 M
Age 40-44 1 F
Age 40-44 7 M
Age 25-29 8 M
Age 35-39 2 F
Age 30-34 3 F
Age 30-34 4 F
Age 25-29 5 F
Age 25-29 6 F
Age 40-44 9 M
Age 30-34 10 M
Age 4549 11 M
Age 20-24 7 F
Age 40-44 12 M
Age 20-24 8 F
Age 35-39 9 F
Age 45-49 10 F
Age 35-39 13 M
Age 50-54 11 F
Age 35-39 12 F
Age 50-54 14 M
Age 35-39 13 F
Age 40-44 14 F
Age 25-29 15 M
Age 30-34 15 F
Age 25-29 16 M
Age 25-29 16 F
Age 25-29 17 F
Age 60-64 17 M
Age 55-59 18 M
Age 30-34 18 F
Age 50-54 19 M
Age 50-54 20 M
Age 50-54 19 F
Age 35-39 20 F
Age 4549 21 F
Age 4549 21 M
Age 4549 22 M
Age 45-49 23 M
Age 4549 22 F
Age 40-44 24 M
09/06/2009

Pace
05:58.490
06:02.518
06:21.888
06:35.716
06:37.259
06:48.115
06:56.828
07:10.366
07:11.955
07:27.177
07:27.196
07:37.527
07:41.438
07:55.924
07:56.404
07:59.409
08:01.874
08:02.113
08:02.263
08:04.785
08:04.813
08:05.450
08:06.437
08:07.072
08:08.937
08:18.727
08:22.982
08:28.435
08:30.577
08:34.725
08:37.073
08:37.709
08:39.506
08:41.823
08:42.082
08:45.420
08:46.700
08:51.070
08:58.931
08:59.709
09:02.000
09:02.017
09:05.713
09:05.961
09:06.010
09:13.313

Clock Time
1:51:22.620
1:52:37.700
1:58:38.780
2:02:56.540
2:03:25.300
2:06:47.680
2:09:30.090
2:13:42.460
2:14:12.080
2:18:55.820
2:18:56.180
2:22:08.760
2:23:21.660
2:27:51.700
2:28:00.640
2:28:56.660
2:29:42.620
2:29:47.060
2:29:49.860
2:30:36.880
2:30:37.400
2:30:49.270
2:31:07.680
2:31:19.500
2:31:54.270
2:34:56.770
2:36:16.090
2:37:57.730
2:38:37.670
2:39:54.990
2:40:38.760
2:40:50.610
2:41:24.120
2:42:07.300
2:42:12.130
2:43:14.360
2:43:38.210
2:44:59.680
2:47:26.220
2:47:40.710
2:48:23.420
2:48:23.730
2:49:32.630
2:49:37.260
2:49:38.170
2:51:54.310
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Daniel DelLaet
Jeff Young
Anthony Clark
Brenda Morgan
Maggie Sup
Gadrie Edmunds
Dave Keir
Yvette Hubbard
Rika Clement
Steve Andrews
Liisa Rogers
ken killingbeck
Julianne Russell
Debra Marria
Susan Korte
Beth Elroy
Susan Filler
Daniel Wayman
katie o'shea
KATHY DODD
Jill Wagers
James Vincent
Davina Jackson
mary shaw
lindsey graff
jerry garcia
Christian Kalafatic
Lisa Harp
Brandy Sutherland
Robin Gilbert
Lisa Ostermiller
Lindsay Clarke
Billie Leinum
Rebecca Meany
Butch McDaniel
Julene Andrews
Lane Bowen
Kim Froehlich
Amy Woods
Lee Gilbert
Rajat Soni
Shane Cole
Phillip Nelson
Robert Collins
Karla Smetana
Christie Caplinger

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
153
215
145
189
230
157
174
171
147
135
197
175
199
182
178
158
222
212
194
155
21
207
172
201
166
162
173
169
205
164
195
146
180
229
184
134
139
161
214
163
204
150
191
152
203
141

30K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex

2 Age30-34 25 M
3 Age30-34 26 M
4 Age30-34 27 M
5 Age35-39 23 F
1 Ageb55-59 24 F
4 Age30-34 25 F
6 Aged0-44 28 M
2 Aged0-44 26 F
3 Ageb50-54 27 F
5 Age4549 29 M
4 Aged5-49 28 F
7 Age40-44 30 M
6 Age35-39 29 F
3 Age40-44 30 F
7 Age35-39 31 F
8 Age35-39 32 F
5 Age45-49 33 F
2 Age35-39 31 M
6 Aged549 34 F
7 Aged45-49 35 F
4 Aged0-44 36 F
8 Age40-44 32 M
5 Age30-3¢4 37 F
1 Age60-64 38 F
5 Age25-29 39 F
2 Ageb55-59 33 M
5 Age40-44 40 F
6 Aged0-44 41 F
6 Age30-34 42 F
4 Age50-54 43 F
5 Ageb50-54 44 F
7 Age 30-34 45 F
9 Age35-39 46 F
10 Age 35-39 47 F
4 Ageb50-54 34 M
8 Age45-49 48 F
5 Age30-34 35 M
6 Age25-29 49 F
8 Age30-34 50 F

DNF Age45-49 DNF M

DNF Age30-3 DNF M

DNF Age35-39 DNF M

DNF Age40-44 DNF M

DNF Age 25-29 DNF M

DNF Age 25-29 DNF F

DNF Age 25-29 DNF F

09/06/2009

Pace
09:15.219
09:15.256
09:18.800
09:19.111
09:19.336
09:20.019
09:20.057
09:23.568
09:28.184
09:30.093
09:31.789
09:33.511
09:34.050
09:35.374
09:39.149
09:39.173
09:53.852
10:01.554
10:10.664
10:12.842
10:18.057
10:18.265
10:20.918
10:24.602
10:26.980
10:30.565
10:32.090
10:53.386
11:02.970
11:04.397
11:04.851
11:06.862
11:12.036
11:26.430
11:26.550
11:32.779
11:39.374
12:43.301
12:43.364
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:52:29.840
2:52:30.520
2:53:36.590
2:53:42.390
2:53:46.590
2:53:59.310
2:54:00.030
2:55:05.470
2:56:31.510
2:57:07.100
2:57:38.710
2:58:10.810
2:58:20.870
2:58:45.540
2:59:55.910
2:59:56.360
3:04:29.990
3:06:53.570
3:09:43.390
3:10:23.990
3:12:01.200
3:12:05.070
3:12:54.530
3:14:03.210
3:14:47.540
3:15:54.370
3:16:22.790
3:22:59.760
3:25:58.430
3:26:25.020
3:26:33.480
3:27:10.970
3:28:47.430
3:33:15.740
3:33:17.980
3:35:14.090
3:37:17.040
3:57:08.690
3:57:09.870

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Gretchen Baker
DNF Diane McGarvey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

30K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
136 DNF Age 40-44 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
185 DNF Age 60-64 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

09/06/2009

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Jan Eitel
2  Rusty McCrea
3 Todd Arndt
4  Neil Bangs
5 Tony Pori
6 Derek Derkacs
8 Mark Coffman
9 Jason Hudson
15  Knox McMillan
16 Bryan Escobedo
17 Richard Giudicelli
19 Mark Willnerd
23 Chris Chambers
26 David McKinney
29 Eric Hackett
31 Timothy Birch
34 GENE DRABINSKI
35 sam collier
37 JEFF SCHILLER
38 Kent Ness
42 Paul Carver
43 Curt Hardy
44  Soron Root
46 David Wagers
47  Daniel DelLaet
48  Jeff Young
49  Anthony Clark
53 Dave Keir
56 Steve Andrews
58 ken killingbeck
64 Daniel Wayman
68 James Vincent
72 jerry garcia
81 Butch McDaniel
83 Lane Bowen
DNF Lee Gilbert
DNF Rajat Soni
DNF Shane Cole
DNF Phillip Nelson
DNF Robert Collins

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
220
183
217
137
196
154
149
231
187
159
165
213
144
186
168
138
156
151
200
192
143
225
228
210
153
215
145
174
135
175
212
207
162
184
139
163
204
150
191
152

30K
Full Results - Male
Place Place

Div Division Sex Sex
- Age 30-34 1 M
- Age 30-34 2 M
- Age 35-39 3 M
1  Age 25-29 4 M
1 Age 40-44 5 M
2 Age 25-29 6 M
2  Age 40-44 7 M
3  Age 25-29 8 M
3 Age40-44 9 M
1 Age30-34 10 M
1 Aged549 11 M
4 Age40-44 12 M
1 Age35-39 13 M
1 Ageb50-54 14 M
4 Age25-29 15 M
5 Age25-29 16 M
1 Age60-64 17 M
1 Ageb55-59 18 M
2 Ageb50-54 19 M
3 Ageb50-54 20 M
2 Aged549 21 M
3 Aged5-49 22 M
4 Aged549 23 M
5 Age4d0-44 24 M
2 Age30-34 25 M
3 Age30-34 26 M
4 Age30-34 27 M
6 Aged0-44 28 M
5 Aged4549 29 M
7 Age40-44 30 M
2 Age35-39 31 M
8 Age40-44 32 M
2 Age55-59 33 M
4 Ageb50-54 34 M
5 Age30-34 35 M

DNF Age45-49 DNF M

DNF Age30-34 DNF M

DNF Age35-39 DNF M

DNF Age40-44 DNF M

DNF Age25-29 DNF M

09/06/2009

Pace
05:58.490
06:02.518
06:21.888
06:35.716
06:37.259
06:48.115
07:10.366
07:11.955
07:56.404
07:59.409
08:01.874
08:02.263
08:06.437
08:18.727
08:30.577
08:37.073
08:41.823
08:42.082
08:46.700
08:51.070
09:02.017
09:05.713
09:05.961
09:13.313
09:15.219
09:15.256
09:18.800
09:20.057
09:30.093
09:33.511
10:01.554
10:18.265
10:30.565
11:26.550
11:39.374
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:51:22.620
1:52:37.700
1:58:38.780
2:02:56.540
2:03:25.300
2:06:47.680
2:13:42.460
2:14:12.080
2:28:00.640
2:28:56.660
2:29:42.620
2:29:49.860
2:31:07.680
2:34:56.770
2:38:37.670
2:40:38.760
2:42:07.300
2:42:12.130
2:43:38.210
2:44:59.680
2:48:23.730
2:49:32.630
2:49:37.260
2:51:54.310
2:52:29.840
2:52:30.520
2:53:36.590
2:54:00.030
2:57:07.100
2:58:10.810
3:06:53.570
3:12:05.070
3:15:54.370
3:33:17.980
3:37:17.040

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
Knight-Hauger

7
10
11
12
13
14
18
20
21
22
24
25
27
28
30
32
33
36
39
40
41
45
50
51
52
54
55
57
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Christine
Cynthia
Deseray
Melanie
Rachel
Danielle
Molly
Rachal
Wendy
Maureen
Nancy
Alicia
Sherri
stacey
LeAnna
Christine
Justine
Noel
Donna
Tami
Laura
Kathy
Brenda
Maggie
Gadrie
Yvette
Rika
Liisa
Julianne
Debra
Susan
Beth
Susan
katie
KATHY
Jill
Davina
mary
lindsey
Christian
Lisa
Brandy
Robin
Lisa
Lindsay
Billie

Coffman
Naeve
Vining
Compton
Nestor
Zeliff
Royce
Marchant
Guido
Hatfield
Young
Nelson
kucy
Fischer
Kollar
Britten
Voermans
Barrieau
Truex
Carver
Root
Morgan
Sup
Edmunds
Hubbard
Clement
Rogers
Russell
Marria
Korte
Elroy
Filler
o'shea
DODD
Wagers
Jackson
shaw
graff
Kalafatic
Harp
Sutherland
Gilbert
Ostermiller
Clarke
Leinum

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
176
148
224
208
221
193
216
198
181
167
170
226
190
179
160
177
140
209
223
206
142
227
189
230
157
171
147
197
199
182
178
158
222
194
155
21
172
201
166
173
169
205
164
195
146
180

30K
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
- Age 40-44 1 F
- Age 35-39 2 F
- Age 30-34 3 F
1 Age 30-34 4 F
1 Age 25-29 5 F
2 Age 25-29 6 F
1  Age 20-24 7 F
2  Age 20-24 8 F
1  Age 35-39 9 F
1 Aged549 10 F
1 Ageb50-54 11 F
2 Age35-39 12 F
3 Age35-39 13 F
1 Aged0-44 14 F
2 Age30-34 15 F
3 Age25-29 16 F
4 Age 25-29 17 F
3 Age30-34 18 F
2 Ageb50-54 19 F
4 Age35-39 20 F
2 Aged549 21 F
3 Aged5-49 22 F
5 Age35-39 23 F
1 Ageb55-59 24 F
4 Age30-34 25 F
2 Aged0-44 26 F
3 Ageb50-54 27 F
4 Aged5-49 28 F
6 Age35-39 29 F
3 Age40-44 30 F
7 Age35-39 31 F
8 Age35-39 32 F
5 Age45-49 33 F
6 Aged549 34 F
7 Aged5-49 35 F
4 Aged0-44 36 F
5 Age30-34 37 F
1 Age60-64 38 F
5 Age25-29 39 F
5 Age40-44 40 F
6 Aged0-44 41 F
6 Age30-34 42 F
4 Age50-54 43 F
5 Ageb50-54 44 F
7 Age 30-34 45 F
9 Age35-39 46 F
9/6/2009

Pace
06:56.828
07:27.177
07:27.196
07:37.527
07:41.438
07:55.924
08:02.113
08:04.785
08:04.813
08:05.450
08:07.072
08:08.937
08:22.982
08:28.435
08:34.725
08:37.709
08:39.506
08:45.420
08:58.931
08:59.709
09:02.000
09:06.010
09:19.111
09:19.336
09:20.019
09:23.568
09:28.184
09:31.789
09:34.050
09:35.374
09:39.149
09:39.173
09:53.852
10:10.664
10:12.842
10:18.057
10:20.918
10:24.602
10:26.980
10:32.090
10:53.386
11:02.970
11:04.397
11:04.851
11:06.862
11:12.036

Clock Time
2:09:30.090
2:18:55.820
2:18:56.180
2:22:08.760
2:23:21.660
2:27:51.700
2:29:47.060
2:30:36.880
2:30:37.400
2:30:49.270
2:31:19.500
2:31:54.270
2:36:16.090
2:37:57.730
2:39:54.990
2:40:50.610
2:41:24.120
2:43:14.360
2:47:26.220
2:47:40.710
2:48:23.420
2:49:38.170
2:53:42.390
2:53:46.590
2:53:59.310
2:55:05.470
2:56:31.510
2:57:38.710
2:58:20.870
2:58:45.540
2:59:55.910
2:59:56.360
3:04:29.990
3:09:43.390
3:10:23.990
3:12:01.200
3:12:54.530
3:14:03.210
3:14:47.540
3:16:22.790
3:22:59.760
3:25:58.430
3:26:25.020
3:26:33.480
3:27:10.970
3:28:47.430
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Place
OA
80
82
84
85
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Payette Lake Runs 2009

First Name Last Name

Rebecca
Julene
Kim

Amy
Karla
Christie
Gretchen
Diane

Meany
Andrews
Froehlich
Woods
Smetana
Caplinger
Baker
McGarvey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

30K
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
229 10 Age35-39 47 F  11:26.430 3:33:15.740
134 8 Age45-49 48 F  11:32.779 3:35:14.090
161 6 Age25-29 49 F 12:43.301 3:57:08.690
214 8 Age30-34 50 F 12:43.364 3:57:09.870
203 DNF Age25-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
141 DNF Age 25-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
136 DNF Age 40-44 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
185 DNF Age 60-64 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
9/6/2009
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Payette Lake Runs 2009

30K
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 20-24 1 F Molly Zeliff 216 18 7  08:02.113 2:29:47.060
Age 20-24 2 F Rachal Royce 198 20 8 08:04.785 2:30:36.880
Age 25-29 1 F Rachel Compton 221 13 5 07:41.438 2:23:21.660
Age 25-29 2 F Danielle Nestor 193 14 6  07:55.924 2:27:51.700
Age 25-29 3 F Christine Kollar 177 32 16 08:37.709 2:40:50.610
Age25-29 4 F Justine Britten 140 33 17 08:39.506 2:41:24.120
Age 25-29 5 F lindsey graff 166 71 39 10:26.980 3:14:47.540
Age 25-29 6 F Kim Froehlich 161 84 49 12:43.301 3:57:08.690
Age 25-29 DNF F Karla Smetana 203 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 25-29 DNF F Christie Caplinger 141 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 25-29 1 M Neil Bangs 137 4 4 06:35.716 2:02:56.540
Age 25-29 2 M  Derek Derkacs 154 6 6 06:48.115 2:06:47.680
Age 25-29 3 M  Jason Hudson 231 9 8 07:11.955 2:14:12.080
Age 25-29 4 M  Eric Hackett 168 29 15  08:30.577 2:38:37.670
Age 25-29 5 M Timothy Birch 138 31 16  08:37.073 2:40:38.760
Age 25-29 DNF M  Robert Collins 152 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-34 - F Deseray Naeve 224 11 3 07:27.196 2:18:56.180
Age 30-34 1 F Melanie Vining 208 12 4 07:37.527 2:22:08.760
Age 30-34 2 F LeAnna Fischer 160 30 15 08:34.725 2:39:54.990
Age 30-34 3 F Noel Voermans 209 36 18 08:45.420 2:43:14.360
Age30-34 4 F Gadrie Edmunds 157 52 25 09:20.019 2:53:59.310
Age 30-34 5 F Davina Jackson 172 69 37 10:20.918 3:12:54.530
Age 30-34 6 F Brandy Sutherland 205 75 42 11:02.970 3:25:58.430
Age 30-34 7 F Lindsay Clarke 146 78 45 11:06.862 3:27:10.970
Age 30-34 8 F Amy Woods 214 85 50 12:43.364 3:57:09.870
Age 30-34 - M  Jan Eitel 220 1 1 05:58.490 1:51:22.620
Age 30-34 - M  Rusty McCrea 183 2 2 06:02.518 1:52:37.700
Age 30-34 1 M  Bryan Escobedo 159 16 10 07:59.409 2:28:56.660
Age 30-34 2 M  Daniel DelLaet 153 47 25 09:15.219 2:52:29.840
Age 30-34 3 M Jeff Young 215 48 26 09:15.256 2:52:30.520
Age 30-34 4 M Anthony Clark 145 49 27 09:18.800 2:53:36.590
Age 30-34 5 M  Lane Bowen 139 83 35 11:39.374 3:37:17.040
Age 30-34 DNF M  Rajat Soni 204 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 35-39 - F Cynthia Coffman 148 10 2 07:27177 2:18:55.820
Age 35-39 1 F Wendy Marchant 181 21 9 08:04.813 2:30:37.400
Age 35-39 2 F  Alicia Young 226 25 12 08:08.937 2:31:54.270
Age 35-39 3 F Sherri Nelson 190 27 13 08:22.982 2:36:16.090
Age35-39 4 F Tami Truex 206 40 20 08:59.709 2:47:40.710
Age 35-39 5 F Brenda Morgan 189 50 23 09:19.111 2:53:42.390
Age 35-39 6 F Julianne Russell 199 59 29 09:34.050 2:58:20.870
Age 35-39 7 F Susan Korte 178 61 31 09:39.149 2:59:55.910

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/6/2009 Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Place
Div
8
9
10

DNF
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30K

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F
F
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=SS EEEE MMM

B e e M R B |

==L
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Beth
Billie
Rebecca

Todd
Chris
Daniel
Shane

Christine
stacey
Yvette
Debra
Jill
Christian
Lisa
Gretchen

Tony
Mark
Knox
Mark
David
Dave
ken
James
Phillip

Maureen
Laura
Kathy
Liisa
Susan
katie
KATHY
Julene

Richard
Paul
Curt
Soron
Steve
Lee

Nancy
Donna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Elroy
Leinum
Meany

Arndt
Chambers
Wayman
Cole

Knight-Hauger

kucy
Hubbard
Marria
Wagers
Kalafatic
Harp
Baker

Pori
Coffman
McMillan
Willnerd
Wagers
Keir
killingbeck
Vincent
Nelson

Guido
Carver
Root
Rogers
Filler
o'shea
DODD
Andrews

Giudicelli
Carver
Hardy
Root
Andrews
Gilbert

Hatfield
Barrieau

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Place Place

Bib OA  Sex
158 62 32
180 79 46
229 80 47
217 3 3
144 23 13
212 64 31
150 DNF DNF
176 7 1
179 28 14
171 54 26
182 60 30
211 67 36
173 73 40
169 74 M
136 DNF DNF
196 5 5
149 8 7
187 15 9
213 19 12
210 46 24
174 53 28
175 58 30
207 68 32
191 DNF DNF
167 22 10
142 41 21
227 45 22
197 57 28
222 63 33
194 65 34
155 66 35
134 82 48
165 17 11
143 42 21
225 43 22
228 44 23
135 56 29
163 DNF DNF
170 24 11
223 39 19
9/6/2009

Pace
09:39.173
11:12.036
11:26.430

06:21.888
08:06.437
10:01.554
00:00.000

06:56.828
08:28.435
09:23.568
09:35.374
10:18.057
10:32.090
10:53.386
00:00.000

06:37.259
07:10.366
07:56.404
08:02.263
09:13.313
09:20.057
09:33.511
10:18.265
00:00.000

08:05.450
09:02.000
09:06.010
09:31.789
09:53.852
10:10.664
10:12.842
11:32.779

08:01.874
09:02.017
09:05.713
09:05.961
09:30.093
00:00.000

08:07.072
08:58.931

Clock Time
2:59:56.360
3:28:47.430
3:33:15.740

1:58:38.780
2:31:07.680
3:06:53.570

00:00.000

2:09:30.090
2:37:57.730
2:55:05.470
2:58:45.540
3:12:01.200
3:16:22.790
3:22:59.760

00:00.000

2:03:25.300
2:13:42.460
2:28:00.640
2:29:49.860
2:51:54.310
2:54:00.030
2:58:10.810
3:12:05.070

00:00.000

2:30:49.270
2:48:23.420
2:49:38.170
2:57:38.710
3:04:29.990
3:09:43.390
3:10:23.990
3:35:14.090

2:29:42.620
2:48:23.730
2:49:32.630
2:49:37.260
2:57:07.100

00:00.000

2:31:19.500
2:47:26.220
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Division

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64

Place
Div
3
4
5

AOWN

—_

DNF

30K

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F
F

= Mmoo ==L

m M

Rika
Robin
Lisa

David
JEFF
Kent

Butch

Maggie

sam
jerry

mary
Diane

GENE

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Clement
Gilbert
Ostermiller

McKinney
SCHILLER
Ness
McDaniel

Sup

collier
garcia

shaw
McGarvey

DRABINSKI

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Place
Bib OA
147 55
164 76
195 77
186 26
200 37
192 38
184 81
230 51
151 35
162 72
201 70
185 DNF
156 34
9/6/2009

Place
Sex
27
43
44

14
19
20
34
24

18
33

38
DNF

17

Pace
09:28.184
11:04.397
11:04.851

08:18.727
08:46.700
08:51.070
11:26.550
09:19.336

08:42.082
10:30.565

10:24.602
00:00.000

08:41.823

Clock Time
2:56:31.510
3:26:25.020
3:26:33.480

2:34:56.770
2:43:38.210
2:44:59.680
3:33:17.980
2:53:46.590

2:42:12.130
3:15:54.370

3:14:03.210
00:00.000

2:42:07.300
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

82
56
3
DNF
4
39
31
83
33
DNF
41
42
23
49
78
55
10
8
DNF
35
DNF
13
47
6
66
34
52
1
62
16
63
30
84
72
DNF
76
17
71
22
29
43
74
24
54
9
69

Julene
Steve
Todd
Gretchen
Neil
Donna
Timothy
Lane
Justine
Christie
Laura
Paul
Chris
Anthony
Lindsay
Rika
Cynthia
Mark
Shane
sam
Robert
Rachel
Daniel
Derek
KATHY
GENE
Gadrie
Jan
Beth
Bryan
Susan
LeAnna
Kim
jerry
Lee
Robin
Richard
lindsey
Maureen
Eric
Curt
Lisa
Nancy
Yvette
Jason
Davina

Andrews
Andrews
Arndt
Baker
Bangs
Barrieau
Birch
Bowen
Britten
Caplinger
Carver
Carver
Chambers
Clark
Clarke
Clement
Coffman
Coffman
Cole
collier
Collins
Compton
DelLaet
Derkacs
DODD
DRABINSKI
Edmunds
Eitel
Elroy
Escobedo
Filler
Fischer
Froehlich
garcia
Gilbert
Gilbert
Giudicelli
graff
Guido
Hackett
Hardy
Harp
Hatfield
Hubbard
Hudson
Jackson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
134
135
217
136
137
223
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
221
153
154
155
156
157
220
158
159
222
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
225
169
170
171
231
172

30K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex

8 Age45-49 48 F
5 Aged4549 29 M
- Age 35-39 3 M

DNF Age40-44 DNF F
1  Age 25-29 4 M
2 Ageb50-54 19 F
5 Age25-29 16 M
5 Age30-3¢ 35 M
4 Age 25-29 17 F

DNF Age 25-29 DNF F
2 Aged5-49 21 F
2 Aged5-49 21 M
1 Age35-39 13 M
4 Age 30-34 27 M
7 Age 30-34 45 F
3 Ageb50-54 27 F
- Age 35-39 2 F
2  Age 40-44 7 M

DNF Age35-39 DNF M
1 Ageb55-59 18 M

DNF Age 25-29 DNF M
1  Age 25-29 5 F
2 Age30-34 25 M
2 Age 25-29 6 M
7 Aged5-49 35 F
1 Age60-64 17 M
4 Age30-34 25 F
- Age 30-34 1 M
8 Age35-39 32 F
1 Age30-34 10 M
5 Age4d5-49 33 F
2 Age30-34 15 F
6 Age25-29 49 F
2 Ageb55-59 33 M

DNF Age45-49 DNF M
4 Ageb50-54 43 F
1 Aged549 11 M
5 Age25-29 39 F
1 Aged549 10 F
4 Age?25-29 15 M
3 Aged5-49 22 M
6 Aged0-44 41 F
1 Ageb50-54 11 F
2 Aged0-44 26 F
3 Age 25-29 8 M
5 Age30-3¢ 37 F

9/6/2009

Pace
11:32.779
09:30.093
06:21.888
00:00.000
06:35.716
08:58.931
08:37.073
11:39.374
08:39.506
00:00.000
09:02.000
09:02.017
08:06.437
09:18.800
11:06.862
09:28.184
07:27.177
07:10.366
00:00.000
08:42.082
00:00.000
07:41.438
09:15.219
06:48.115
10:12.842
08:41.823
09:20.019
05:58.490
09:39.173
07:59.409
09:53.852
08:34.725
12:43.301
10:30.565
00:00.000
11:04.397
08:01.874
10:26.980
08:05.450
08:30.577
09:05.713
10:53.386
08:07.072
09:23.568
07:11.955
10:20.918

Clock Time
3:35:14.090
2:57:07.100
1:58:38.780

00:00.000
2:02:56.540
2:47:26.220
2:40:38.760
3:37:17.040
2:41:24.120

00:00.000
2:48:23.420
2:48:23.730
2:31:07.680
2:53:36.590
3:27:10.970
2:56:31.510
2:18:55.820
2:13:42.460

00:00.000
2:42:12.130

00:00.000
2:23:21.660
2:52:29.840
2:06:47.680
3:10:23.990
2:42:07.300
2:53:59.310
1:51:22.620
2:59:56.360
2:28:56.660
3:04:29.990
2:39:54.990
3:57:08.690
3:15:54.370

00:00.000
3:26:25.020
2:29:42.620
3:14:47.540
2:30:49.270
2:38:37.670
2:49:32.630
3:22:59.760
2:31:19.500
2:55:05.470
2:14:12.080
3:12:54.530
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Place
OA
73
53
58

32
61
28
79
21
60

81
DNF
26
15
80
50
11
DNF
27
38
14
65
77

57
45
44
20
59
37
70

DNF

DNF
51
75
40
68
12
36
46
67
64
19
85
25

First Name Last Name

Christian
Dave
ken
Christine
Christine
Susan
stacey
Billie
Wendy
Debra
Rusty
Butch
Diane
David
Knox
Rebecca
Brenda
Deseray
Phillip
Sherri
Kent
Danielle
katie
Lisa
Tony
Liisa
Kathy
Soron
Rachal
Julianne
JEFF
mary
Karla
Rajat
Maggie
Brandy
Tami
James
Melanie
Noel
David
Jill
Daniel
Mark
Amy
Alicia

Kalafatic
Keir
killingbeck

Knight-Hauger

Kollar
Korte
kucy
Leinum
Marchant
Marria
McCrea
McDaniel
McGarvey
McKinney
McMillan
Meany
Morgan
Naeve
Nelson
Nelson
Ness
Nestor
o'shea
Ostermiller
Pori
Rogers
Root

Root
Royce
Russell
SCHILLER
shaw
Smetana
Soni

Sup
Sutherland
Truex
Vincent
Vining
Voermans
Wagers
Wagers
Wayman
Willnerd
Woods
Young

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
229
189
224
191
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
227
228
198
199
200
201
203
204
230
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
226

30K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex

5 Age40-44 40 F
6 Aged0-44 28 M
7 Age40-44 30 M
- Age 40-44 1 F
3 Age25-29 16 F
7 Age35-39 31 F
1 Aged0-44 14 F
9 Age35-39 46 F
1 Age 35-39 9 F
3 Aged40-44 30 F
- Age 30-34 2 M
4 Ageb50-54 34 M

DNF Age 60-64 DNF F
1 Age50-54 14 M
3 Age40-44 9 M
10 Age 35-39 47 F
5 Age35-39 23 F
- Age 30-34 3 F

DNF Age40-44 DNF M
3 Age35-39 13 F
3 Ageb0-54 20 M
2  Age 25-29 6 F
6 Aged549 34 F
5 Ageb50-54 44 F
1  Age 40-44 5 M
4 Aged4549 28 F
3 Aged5-49 22 F
4 Aged4549 23 M
2  Age 20-24 8 F
6 Age35-39 29 F
2 Ageb50-54 19 M
1 Age60-64 38 F

DNF Age 25-29 DNF F

DNF Age30-34 DNF M
1 Ageb55-59 24 F
6 Age30-34 42 F
4 Age35-39 20 F
8 Age40-44 32 M
1 Age 30-34 4 F
3 Age30-34 18 F
5 Age4d0-44 24 M
4 Aged0-44 36 F
2 Age35-39 31 M
4 Age40-44 12 M
8 Age30-34 50 F
2 Age35-39 12 F

9/6/2009

Pace
10:32.090
09:20.057
09:33.511
06:56.828
08:37.709
09:39.149
08:28.435
11:12.036
08:04.813
09:35.374
06:02.518
11:26.550
00:00.000
08:18.727
07:56.404
11:26.430
09:19.111
07:27.196
00:00.000
08:22.982
08:51.070
07:55.924
10:10.664
11:04.851
06:37.259
09:31.789
09:06.010
09:05.961
08:04.785
09:34.050
08:46.700
10:24.602
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:19.336
11:02.970
08:59.709
10:18.265
07:37.527
08:45.420
09:13.313
10:18.057
10:01.554
08:02.263
12:43.364
08:08.937

Clock Time
3:16:22.790
2:54:00.030
2:58:10.810
2:09:30.090
2:40:50.610
2:59:55.910
2:37:57.730
3:28:47.430
2:30:37.400
2:58:45.540
1:52:37.700
3:33:17.980

00:00.000
2:34:56.770
2:28:00.640
3:33:15.740
2:53:42.390
2:18:56.180

00:00.000
2:36:16.090
2:44:59.680
2:27:51.700
3:09:43.390
3:26:33.480
2:03:25.300
2:57:38.710
2:49:38.170
2:49:37.260
2:30:36.880
2:58:20.870
2:43:38.210
3:14:03.210

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:53:46.590
3:25:58.430
2:47:40.710
3:12:05.070
2:22:08.760
2:43:14.360
2:51:54.310
3:12:01.200
3:06:53.570
2:29:49.860
3:57:09.870
2:31:54.270
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
48  Jeff Young
18 Molly Zeliff

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

30K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
215 3 Age30-34 26 M 09:15.256 2:52:30.520
216 1 Age 20-24 7 F 08:02.113 2:29:47.060

9/6/2009
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Cori
Rachel
Andrew
John
Leone
Jeremy
Miguel
Jean
Nicolas
Mike
Matt
Sydney
Doug
Ben
Jonathan
Tawny
Chris
Dan
Mike
Rob
Mark
Brian
Clay
Lauren
Karla
Murali
Mariah
Deborah
Bill
James
Susan
Erin
Andy
Mark
Robin
Karla
Tony
Kelsey
Beth
kelly
Brett
Wendy
Ryan
Shane
Nate
Matt

AADNDRDAARNWWWWRWWWWWWONNRNRNNNNRNNNDN 2 223 3 a0 oo b wh o
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Mooney
Corey
Smith
Gwin
Rusher
Mihaylo
Lantz
Bender
Allen
Mcttargue
Edmond
Anderson
Varie
Rodes

Oh
MacDonald
Simmonsen
Ostermiller
Crevelt
Morrow
Duncan
McMahan
Landry
Hackett
Krogh
Bathina
Norris
Newby
Ramey
Younk
Weber
Davis
Klumper
McGahan
Simpson
Eitel
Kubitschek
Samson
Bindner
merritt
Esplin
McCartney
Swanson
Winsor
Shimatsu
Booth

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
504
476
550
497
545
530
583
463
456
578
586
593
558
543
536
523
577
537
478
595
483
527
579
498
582
461
533
573
539
594
560
576
515
592
202
566
518
574
596
188
487
526
555
562
549
564

8.6 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
- Age 35-39 1 F
- Age 25-29 2 F
- Age 15-19 1 M
- Age 40-44 2 M
- Age 40-44 3 F
- Age 25-29 3 M
1  Age 50-54 4 M
1 Age 40-44 4 F
1 Age 30-34 5 M
1 Age 40-44 6 M
1  Age 35-39 7 M
1 Age 15-19 5 F
1 Age 45-49 8 M
1 Age 20-24 9 M
2 Age20-24 10 M
1 Age 20-24 6 F
1 Age25-29 11 M
2 Ageb50-54 12 M
3 Ageb50-54 13 M
1 Ageb55-59 14 M
2 Age35-39 15 M
4 Age50-54 16 M
2 Aged0-44 17 M
1 Age 25-29 7 F
1  Age 35-39 8 F
3 Age40-44 18 M
2  Age 35-39 9 F
3 Age35-39 10 F
2 Age30-34 19 M
4 Aged0-44 20 M
1 Age30-34 11 F
2 Age30-34 12 F
3 Age20-24 21 M
5 Age40-44 22 M
1 Aged549 13 F
4 Age35-39 14 F
2 Aged549 23 M
2 Age25-29 15 F
2 Aged0-44 16 F
3 Age40-44 17 F
2 Age25-29 24 M
3 Age30-34 18 F
4 Age20-24 25 M
5 Age20-24 26 M
3 Age35-39 27 M
4 Age35-39 28 M
09/06/2009

Pace
06:40.409
06:47.136
06:48.622
07:01.298
07:04.413
07:14.321
07:16.034
07:17.536
07:19.308
07:24.427
07:24.671
07:25.391
07:25.726
07:31.330
07:33.195
07:34.177
07:35.213
07:36.465
07:41.231
07:43.235
07:43.810
07:44.745
07:46.580
07:46.823
07:51.142
07:55.198
08:05.106
08:06.985
08:07.950
08:11.700
08:13.708
08:18.878
08:19.283
08:20.035
08:21.262
08:23.917
08:24.490
08:28.545
08:28.644
08:29.243
08:31.459
08:33.469
08:37.988
08:38.121
08:41.650
08:42.843

Clock Time
57:23.520
58:21.370
58:34.150

1:00:23.160

1:00:49.950
1:02:15.160
1:02:29.890
1:02:42.810
1:02:58.050
1:03:42.070
1:03:44.170
1:03:50.360
1:03:53.240
1:04:41.440
1:04:57.480
1:05:05.920
1:05:14.830
1:05:25.600
1:06:06.590
1:06:23.820
1:06:28.770
1:06:36.810
1:06:52.590
1:06:54.680
1:07:31.820
1:08:06.700
1:09:31.910
1:09:48.070
1:09:56.370
1:10:28.620

:10:45.890

:11:30.350

:11:33.830

:11:40.300

:11:50.850

:12:13.690

:12:18.610

:12:53.490

:12:54.340

:12:59.490

:13:18.550

:13:35.830

:14:14.700

:14:15.840

:14:46.190

:14:56.450
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

First Name Last Name

Vickie
Larry
Karla
Angie
Tamara
rob
Gregg
Marin
Lori
Nicole
lisa
Natasha
Elizabeth
Robert
Amber
Bjorn
joelene
Amy
Jen
Konni
Adam
Pamela
Dave
Dan
Heidi
Robert
Erica
Allie
Bob
Frances
Tobey
Barbara
Sam
Karen
Shannon
Trina
Lane
Robin
Dawn
Nora
Rosa
Anthony
Annie
Shawn
Candice
Valerie

Meier
LaRocco
Hatfield
Shaddle
Clayton
clayton
Conrad
Ramey
George
Barker
lawrence
Stevens
Dean
Lewis
Stigile
Burgeson
diehl
Haugen
Bradley
Hawkins
Smith
Duncan
Hoffman
Freeman

Gudmundsen

Voermans
Bangerter
Bonadies
Edmond
May
Jinkins
Crevelt
Bass
Maciaszek
O'Connor
Reyes
Pugmire
Davis
Schaaf
Suarez
Avila
Newton
Meyer
Blenker
Blenker
Berg

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
528
519
501
548
475
474
563
538
493
459
520
551
480
522
553
472
481
502
471
580
569
484
506
491
496
559
458
591
585
525
509
477
460
524
535
540
567
575
546
554
457
532
529
466
467
464

8.6 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
2 Aged549 19 F
1 Age60-64 29 M
2 Age20-24 20 F
4 Age30-34 21 F
4 Aged0-44 22 F
6 Aged0-44 30 M
3 Age3d0-34 31 M
5 Age30-34 23 F
5 Age40-44 24 F
5 Age35-39 25 F
6 Age35-39 26 F
3 Age20-24 27 F
7 Age35-39 28 F
2 Ageb5-59 32 M
8 Age35-39 29 F
5 Age35-39 33 M
6 Age30-34 30 F
9 Age35-39 31 F
10 Age35-39 32 F
6 Aged0-44 33 F
6 Age35-39 34 M
11 Age35-39 34 F
3 Ageb5-59 35 M
7 Age35-39 36 M
7 Age30-34 35 F
4 Age30-34 37 M
3 Age25-29 36 F
4 Age 20-24 37 F
2 Age60-64 38 M
3 Age45-49 38 F
12 Age 35-39 39 F
1 Ageb0-54 40 F
8 Age35-39 39 M
7 Aged0-44 41 F
13 Age 35-39 42 F
8 Aged0-44 43 F
7 Age40-44 40 M
14 Age 35-39 44 F
4 Aged5-49 45 F
15 Age 35-39 46 F
4  Age 25-29 47 F
3 Age25-29 41 M
5 Age25-29 48 F
5 Age30-34 42 M
6 Age25-29 49 F
16 Age 35-39 50 F
09/06/2009

Pace
08:44.033
08:47.888
08:48.884
08:50.116
08:51.191
08:51.252
08:54.245
08:55.634
08:56.862
09:00.790
09:03.072
09:07.498
09:10.891
09:13.158
09:13.384
09:14.050
09:19.630
09:19.833
09:19.870
09:21.050
09:21.414
09:22.205
09:22.283
09:22.376
09:25.312
09:25.413
09:28.464
09:31.759
09:43.172
09:45.174
09:45.586
09:47.357
09:47.688
09:50.324
09:52.893
09:53.651
09:54.113
09:54.598
09:57.163
10:00.388
10:04.592
10:04.713
10:05.886
10:08.817
10:09.135
10:09.245

Clock Time
:15:06.680
:15:39.840
:15:48.400
:15:59.000
:16:08.240
:16:08.770
:16:34.510
:16:46.450
:16:57.010
:17:30.790
:17:50.420
:18:28.480
:18:57.660
:19:17.160
:19:19.100
1:19:24.830
1:20:12.820
1:20:14.560
1:20:14.880
1:20:25.030
1:20:28.160
1:20:34.960
1:20:35.630
1:20:36.430
1:21:01.680
1:21:02.550
1:21:28.790
1:21:57.130
1:23:35.280
1:23:52.500
1:23:56.040
1:24:11.270
1:24:14.120
1:24:36.790
1:24:58.880
1:25:05.400
1:25:09.370
1:25:13.540
1:25:35.600
1:26:03.340
1:26:39.490
1:26:40.530
1:26:50.620
1:27:15.830
1:27:18.560
1:27:19.510
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Place

OA
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Andrea
Melissa
Tina
Heather
Tracey
Michelle
Abigail
Melinda
Yanice
Tandy
Debra
Vickie
Christopher
suzie
Sarah
Aristen
Savannah
Jennifer
Lindsay
Richard
Pamela
Kalyn
KyLee
Tracy
Kara

Mike
Annie
Mary
Jerry
Julie
Nicole
Kathi
Laura

Jori
LeAnn
Karla
Sheri
Andrew
Dean
Kristi
Rodger
Stephanie
Mary Beth
Kevin
Kristina
Marie

Last Name
Graff
Beckler
Taylor
Eshelby-Goade
Willnerd
Hitch
Jenkins
Edgar
Kirkendall
Reyes
Edmond
Kim

Clark
ricciardi
Ober
Davis
Fritz
Royal
Owens
Kim
Hamlin
Hochstrat
Morris
Bowthorpe
Boyle

Ivy
Searcy
Lantz
Stewart
Gill
Ingersoll
Lecertua
Lantz
Bathina
Farris
Churchill
Edmond
Knowles
Forbes
Knowles
Fisher
Jockers
Blair
Jockers
Drlik
Bones

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
495
462
556
486
561
581
572
485
514
541
584
512
473
542
534
479
492
544
568
513
499
505
531
469
470
508
547
570
552
494
507
521
571
565
488
587
588
517
490
516
489
511
465
510
482
468

8.6 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
8 Age30-34 51 F
9 Age30-34 52 F
5 Age45-49 53 F
10 Age30-34 54 F
9 Aged0-44 55 F
10 Aged40-44 56 F
7 Age25-29 57 F
17 Age 35-39 58 F
8 Age25-29 59 F
18 Age35-39 60 F
1 Ageb55-59 61 F
2 Ageb55-59 62 F
5 Age50-54 43 M
11 Age 30-34 63 F
9 Age25-29 64 F
10 Age 25-29 65 F
5 Age20-24 66 F
11 Age 25-29 67 F
19 Age35-39 68 F
6 Ageb50-54 44 M
11 Age40-44 69 F
6 Age20-24 70 F
12 Age25-29 71 F
12 Age30-34 72 F
13 Age25-29 73 F
8 Aged0-44 45 M
14 Age 25-29 74 F
2 Ageb50-54 75 F
1 Age65-69 46 M
20 Age35-39 76 F
15 Age 25-29 77 F
1 Age60-64 78 F
2 Age15-19 79 F
12 Age40-44 80 F
21 Age 35-39 81 F
13 Age40-44 82 F
22 Age 35-39 83 F
DNF Age 40-44 DNF M
DNF Age 35-39 DNF M
DNF Age 40-44 DNF F
DNF Age 30-34 DNF M
DNF Age 30-34 DNF F
DNF Age 30-34 DNF F
DNF Age 35-39 DNF M
DNF Age 30-34 DNF F
DNF Age 25-29 DNF F
09/06/2009

Pace
10:14.260
10:15.619
10:17.412
10:19.106
10:19.690
10:23.051
10:23.543
10:25.147
10:28.298
10:40.955
10:48.238
10:56.517
10:59.838
11:04.207
11:06.677
11:10.015
11:10.107
11:10.359
11:13.038
11:25.579
11:30.358
11:38.755
11:38.831
11:38.879
11:38.934
11:52.526
11:54.079
12:05.679
12:11.980
12:13.917
12:14.303
12:14.636
12:15.286
12:37.959
12:50.655
18:12.053
18:12.210
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:28:02.640
1:28:14.320
1:28:29.740
1:28:44.310
1:28:49.330
1:29:18.240
1:29:22.470
1:29:36.260
1:30:03.360
1:31:52.210
1:32:54.850
1:34:06.050
1:34:34.610
1:35:12.180
1:35:33.420
1:36:02.130
1:36:02.920
1:36:05.090
1:36:28.130
1:38:15.980
1:38:57.080
1:40:09.290
1:40:09.950
1:40:10.360
1:40:10.830
1:42:07.720
1:42:21.080
1:44:00.840
1:44:55.030
1:45:11.690
1:45:15.010
1:45:17.870
1:45:23.460
1:48:38.450
1:50:27.630
2:36:31.660
2:36:33.010

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Aana Vannoy
DNF Dan Henderson
DNF Jennifer Hammon

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009
8.6 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex

557 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F 00:00.000
503 DNF Age35-39 DNF M 00:00.000
500 DNF Age30-3 DNF F 00:00.000

09/06/2009

Clock Time
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
3  Andrew Smith
4  John Gwin
6 Jeremy Mihaylo
7 Miguel Lantz
9 Nicolas Allen
10 Mike Mcttargue
11 Matt Edmond
13 Doug Varie
14 Ben Rodes
15 Jonathan Oh
17  Chris Simmonsen
18 Dan Ostermiller
19 Mike Crevelt
20 Rob Morrow
21 Mark Duncan
22 Brian McMahan
23 Clay Landry
26  Murali Bathina
29 Bill Ramey
30 James Younk
33 Andy Klumper
34 Mark McGahan
37 Tony Kubitschek
41 Brett Esplin
43 Ryan Swanson
44  Shane Winsor
45 Nate Shimatsu
46 Matt Booth
48 Larry LaRocco
52 rob clayton
53 Gregg Conrad
60 Robert Lewis
62 Bjorn Burgeson
67 Adam Smith
69 Dave Hoffman
70 Dan Freeman
72 Robert Voermans
75 Bob Edmond
79 Sam Bass
83 Lane Pugmire
88  Anthony Newton
90 Shawn Blenker
105 Christopher Clark
112 Richard Kim
118 Mike Ivy
121 Jerry Stewart

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
550
497
530
583
456
578
586
558
543
536
577
537
478
595
483
527
579
461
539
594
515
592
518
487
555
562
549
564
519
474
563
522
472
569
506
491
559
585
460
567
532
466
473
513
508
552

8.6 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
- Age 15-19 1 M
- Age 40-44 2 M
- Age 25-29 3 M
1  Age 50-54 4 M
1 Age 30-34 5 M
1  Age 40-44 6 M
1  Age 35-39 7 M
1  Age 45-49 8 M
1  Age 20-24 9 M
2 Age20-24 10 M
1 Age25-29 11 M
2 Age50-54 12 M
3 Ageb50-54 13 M
1 Ageb55-59 14 M
2 Age35-39 15 M
4 Age50-54 16 M
2 Aged0-44 17 M
3 Age40-44 18 M
2 Age30-34 19 M
4 Aged0-44 20 M
3 Age20-24 21 M
5 Age40-44 22 M
2 Aged549 23 M
2 Age25-29 24 M
4 Age 20-24 25 M
5 Age20-24 26 M
3 Age35-39 27 M
4 Age35-39 28 M
1 Age60-64 29 M
6 Aged0-44 30 M
3 Age30-34 31 M
2 Ageb55-59 32 M
5 Age35-39 33 M
6 Age35-39 34 M
3 Ageb5-59 35 M
7 Age35-39 36 M
4 Age30-34 37 M
2 Age60-64 38 M
8 Age35-39 39 M
7 Age40-44 40 M
3 Age25-29 41 M
5 Age30-34 42 M
5 Ageb50-54 43 M
6 Ageb50-54 44 M
8 Age40-44 45 M
1 Age65-69 46 M
09/06/2009

Pace
06:48.622
07:01.298
07:14.321
07:16.034
07:19.308
07:24.427
07:24.671
07:25.726
07:31.330
07:33.195
07:35.213
07:36.465
07:41.231
07:43.235
07:43.810
07:44.745
07:46.580
07:55.198
08:07.950
08:11.700
08:19.283
08:20.035
08:24.490
08:31.459
08:37.988
08:38.121
08:41.650
08:42.843
08:47.888
08:51.252
08:54.245
09:13.158
09:14.050
09:21.414
09:22.283
09:22.376
09:25.413
09:43.172
09:47.688
09:54.113
10:04.713
10:08.817
10:59.838
11:25.579
11:52.526
12:11.980

Clock Time

58:34.150
1:00:23.160
1:02:15.160
1:02:29.890
1:02:58.050
1:03:42.070
1:03:44.170
1:03:53.240
1:04:41.440
1:04:57.480
1:05:14.830
1:05:25.600
1:06:06.590
1:06:23.820
1:06:28.770
1:06:36.810
1:06:52.590
1:08:06.700
1:09:56.370
1:10:28.620
:11:33.830
:11:40.300
:12:18.610
:13:18.550
:14:14.700
:14:15.840
:14:46.190
:14:56.450
:15:39.840
:16:08.770
:16:34.510
:19:17.160
1:19:24.830
1:20:28.160
1:20:35.630
1:20:36.430
1:21:02.550
1:23:35.280
1:24:14.120
1:25:09.370
1:26:40.530
1:27:15.830
1:34:34.610
1:38:15.980
1:42:07.720
1:44:55.030

JEIE I UL L UL (I UL UL (U (UL (L (I

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA First Name Last Name
DNF Andrew Knowles

DNF Dean Forbes
DNF Rodger Fisher
DNF Kevin Jockers
DNF Dan Henderson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009
8.6 Mile

Bib
517
490
489
510
503

Full Results - Male
Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Place

Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

09/06/2009

Sex

M
M
M
M
M

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
2
5
8
12
16
24
25
27
28
31
32
35
36
38
39
40
42
47
49
50
51
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
63
64
65
66
68
71
73
74
76
77
78
80
81
82
84
85
86

Cori
Rachel
Leone
Jean
Sydney
Tawny
Lauren
Karla
Mariah
Deborah
Susan
Erin
Robin
Karla
Kelsey
Beth
kelly
Wendy
Vickie
Karla
Angie
Tamara
Marin
Lori
Nicole
lisa
Natasha
Elizabeth
Amber
joelene
Amy
Jen
Konni
Pamela
Heidi
Erica
Allie
Frances
Tobey
Barbara
Karen
Shannon
Trina
Robin
Dawn
Nora

Mooney
Corey
Rusher
Bender
Anderson
MacDonald
Hackett
Krogh
Norris
Newby
Weber
Davis
Simpson
Eitel
Samson
Bindner
merritt
McCartney
Meier
Hatfield
Shaddle
Clayton
Ramey
George
Barker
lawrence
Stevens
Dean
Stigile
diehl
Haugen
Bradley
Hawkins
Duncan

Gudmundsen

Bangerter
Bonadies
May
Jinkins
Crevelt
Maciaszek
O'Connor
Reyes
Davis
Schaaf
Suarez

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Full Results - Female
Place

Bib
504
476
545
463
593
523
498
582
533
573
560
576
202
566
574
596
188
526
528
501
548
475
538
493
459
520
551
480
553
481
502
471
580
484
496
458
591
525
509
477
524
535
540
575
546
554

8.6 Mile

Div Division
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Place
Sex Sex

Age 35-39 1

Age 25-29 2

Age 40-44 3

Age 40-44 4

Age 15-19 5

Age 20-24 6

Age 25-29 7

Age 35-39 8

Age 35-39 9

Age 35-39 10
Age 30-34 11
Age 30-34 12
Age 45-49 13
Age 35-39 14
Age 25-29 15
Age 40-44 16
Age 40-44 17
Age 30-34 18
Age 45-49 19
Age 20-24 20
Age 30-34 21
Age 40-44 22
Age 30-34 23
Age 40-44 24
Age 35-39 25
Age 35-39 26
Age 20-24 27
Age 35-39 28
Age 35-39 29
Age 30-34 30
Age 35-39 31
Age 35-39 32
Age 40-44 33
Age 35-39 34
Age 30-34 35
Age 25-29 36
Age 20-24 37
Age 45-49 38
Age 35-39 39
Age 50-54 40
Age 40-44 41
Age 35-39 42
Age 40-44 43
Age 35-39 44
Age 45-49 45
Age 35-39 46

9/6/2009

F
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Pace
06:40.409
06:47.136
07:04.413
07:17.536
07:25.391
07:34.177
07:46.823
07:51.142
08:05.106
08:06.985
08:13.708
08:18.878
08:21.262
08:23.917
08:28.545
08:28.644
08:29.243
08:33.469
08:44.033
08:48.884
08:50.116
08:51.191
08:55.634
08:56.862
09:00.790
09:03.072
09:07.498
09:10.891
09:13.384
09:19.630
09:19.833
09:19.870
09:21.050
09:22.205
09:25.312
09:28.464
09:31.759
09:45.174
09:45.586
09:47.357
09:50.324
09:52.893
09:53.651
09:54.598
09:57.163
10:00.388

Clock Time
57:23.520
58:21.370

1:00:49.950

1:02:42.810
1:03:50.360
1:05:05.920
1:06:54.680
1:07:31.820
1:09:31.910
1:09:48.070
1:10:45.890

:11:30.350

:11:50.850

:12:13.690

:12:53.490

:12:54.340

:12:59.490

:13:35.830

:15:06.680

:15:48.400

:15:59.000

:16:08.240

:16:46.450

:16:57.010

:17:30.790

:17:50.420

:18:28.480

:18:57.660

1:19:19.100

1:20:12.820
1:20:14.560
1:20:14.880
1:20:25.030
1:20:34.960
1:21:01.680
1:21:28.790
1:21:57.130
1:23:52.500
1:23:56.040
1:24:11.270
1:24:36.790
1:24:58.880
1:25:05.400
1:25:13.540
1:25:35.600
1:26:03.340
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Place

OA
87
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Rosa Avila
Annie Meyer
Candice Blenker
Valerie Berg
Andrea Graff
Melissa Beckler
Tina Taylor
Heather Eshelby-Goade
Tracey Willnerd
Michelle Hitch
Abigail Jenkins
Melinda Edgar
Yanice Kirkendall
Tandy Reyes
Debra Edmond
Vickie Kim
suzie ricciardi
Sarah Ober
Aristen Davis
Savannah  Fritz
Jennifer Royal
Lindsay Owens
Pamela Hamlin
Kalyn Hochstrat
KyLee Morris
Tracy Bowthorpe
Kara Boyle
Annie Searcy
Mary Lantz
Julie Gill
Nicole Ingersoll
Kathi Lecertua
Laura Lantz
Jori Bathina
LeAnn Farris
Karla Churchill
Sheri Edmond
Kristi Knowles
Stephanie  Jockers
Mary Beth  Blair
Kristina Drlik
Marie Bones
Aana Vannoy
Jennifer Hammon

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009
8.6 Mile
Full Results - Female

Bib
457
529
467
464
495
462
556
486
561
581
572
485
514
541
584
512
542
534
479
492
544
568
499
505
531
469
470
547
570
494
507
521
571
565
488
587
588
516
511
465
482
468
557
500

Place

Div
4
5
6

6

—_—

8
9
5

N
o

-
o

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 25-29 47 F
Age 25-29 48 F
Age 25-29 49 F
Age 35-39 50 F
Age 30-34 51 F
Age 30-34 52 F
Age 45-49 53 F
Age 30-34 54 F
Age 40-44 55 F
Age 40-44 56 F
Age 25-29 57 F
Age 35-39 58 F
Age 25-29 59 F
Age 35-39 60 F
Age 55-59 61 F
Age 55-59 62 F
Age 30-34 63 F
Age 25-29 64 F
Age 25-29 65 F
Age 20-24 66 F
Age 25-29 67 F
Age 35-39 68 F
Age 40-44 69 F
Age 20-24 70 F
Age 25-29 71 F
Age 30-34 72 F
Age 25-29 73 F
Age 25-29 74 F
Age 50-54 75 F
Age 35-39 76 F
Age 25-29 77 F
Age 60-64 78 F
Age 15-19 79 F
Age 40-44 80 F
Age 35-39 81 F
Age 40-44 82 F
Age 35-39 83 F
Age 40-44 DNF F
Age 30-34 DNF F
Age 30-34 DNF F
Age 30-34 DNF F
Age 25-29 DNF F
Age 30-34 DNF F
Age 30-34 DNF F
9/6/2009

Pace
10:04.592
10:05.886
10:09.135
10:09.245
10:14.260
10:15.619
10:17.412
10:19.106
10:19.690
10:23.051
10:23.543
10:25.147
10:28.298
10:40.955
10:48.238
10:56.517
11:04.207
11:06.677
11:10.015
11:10.107
11:10.359
11:13.038
11:30.358
11:38.755
11:38.831
11:38.879
11:38.934
11:54.079
12:05.679
12:13.917
12:14.303
12:14.636
12:15.286
12:37.959
12:50.655
18:12.053
18:12.210
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:26:39.490
1:26:50.620
1:27:18.560
1:27:19.510
1:28:02.640
1:28:14.320
1:28:29.740
1:28:44.310
1:28:49.330
1:29:18.240
1:29:22.470
1:29:36.260
1:30:03.360
1:31:52.210
1:32:54.850
1:34:06.050
1:35:12.180
1:35:33.420
1:36:02.130
1:36:02.920
1:36:05.090
1:36:28.130
1:38:57.080
1:40:09.290
1:40:09.950
1:40:10.360
1:40:10.830
1:42:21.080
1:44:00.840
1:45:11.690
1:45:15.010
1:45:17.870
1:45:23.460
1:48:38.450
1:50:27.630
2:36:31.660
2:36:33.010

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Place

AP oON -

WN =

Div
1
2

O WN -

RPN A ©ON U A WN -

DNF

abhowNn -

Payette Lake Runs 2009

8.6 Mile

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F

£
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Sydney
Laura

Andrew

Tawny
Karla
Natasha
Allie
Savannah
Kalyn

Ben
Jonathan
Andy
Ryan
Shane

Rachel
Lauren
Kelsey
Erica
Rosa
Annie
Candice
Abigail
Yanice
Sarah
Aristen
Jennifer
KyLee
Kara
Annie
Nicole
Marie

Jeremy
Chris
Brett
Anthony

Susan
Erin
Wendy
Angie
Marin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anderson
Lantz

Smith

MacDonald
Hatfield
Stevens
Bonadies
Fritz
Hochstrat

Rodes
Oh
Klumper
Swanson
Winsor

Corey
Hackett
Samson
Bangerter
Avila
Meyer
Blenker
Jenkins
Kirkendall
Ober
Davis
Royal
Morris
Boyle
Searcy
Ingersoll
Bones

Mihaylo
Simmonsen
Esplin
Newton

Weber
Davis
McCartney
Shaddle
Ramey

Place Place

Bib OA
593 12
571 125
550 3
523 16
501 49
551 58
591 74
492 109
505 114
543 14
536 15
515 33
555 43
562 44
476 2
498 24
574 38
458 73
457 87
529 89
467 91
572 99
514 101
534 107
479 108
544 110
531 115
470 117
547 119
507 123
468 DNF
530 6
577 17
487 41
532 88
560 31
576 32
526 42
548 50
538 54
9/6/2009

Sex
5
79

1

6
20
27
37
66
70

9
10
21
25
26

2
7
15
36
47
48
49
57
59
64
65
67
71
73
74
77
DNF

11
24
41

11
12
18
21
23

Pace
07:25.391
12:15.286

06:48.622

07:34.177
08:48.884
09:07.498
09:31.759
11:10.107
11:38.755

07:31.330
07:33.195
08:19.283
08:37.988
08:38.121

06:47.136
07:46.823
08:28.545
09:28.464
10:04.592
10:05.886
10:09.135
10:23.543
10:28.298
11:06.677
11:10.015
11:10.359
11:38.831
11:38.934
11:54.079
12:14.303
00:00.000

07:14.321
07:35.213
08:31.459
10:04.713

08:13.708
08:18.878
08:33.469
08:50.116
08:55.634

Clock Time
1:03:50.360
1:45:23.460

58:34.150

1:05:05.920
1:15:48.400
1:18:28.480
1:21:57.130
1:36:02.920
1:40:09.290

1:04:41.440
1:04:57.480
1:11:33.830
1:14:14.700
1:14:15.840

58:21.370
1:06:54.680
1:12:53.490
1:21:28.790
1:26:39.490
1:26:50.620
1:27:18.560
1:29:22.470
1:30:03.360
1:35:33.420
1:36:02.130
1:36:05.090
1:40:09.950
1:40:10.830
1:42:21.080
1:45:15.010

00:00.000

1:02:15.160
1:05:14.830
1:13:18.550
1:26:40.530

1:10:45.890
1:11:30.350
1:13:35.830
1:15:59.000
1:16:46.450
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Place
Division Div
Age 30-34 6
Age 30-34 7
Age 30-34 8
Age 30-34 9
Age 30-34 10
Age 30-34 11
Age 30-34 12
Age 30-34 DNF
Age 30-34 DNF
Age 30-34 DNF
Age 30-34 DNF
Age 30-34 DNF
Age 30-34 1
Age 30-34 2
Age 30-34 3
Age 30-34 4
Age 30-34 5
Age 30-34 DNF
Age 35-39 -
Age 35-39 1
Age 35-39 2
Age 35-39 3
Age 35-39 4
Age 35-39 5
Age 35-39 6
Age 35-39 7
Age 35-39 8
Age 35-39 9
Age 35-39 10
Age 35-39 11
Age 35-39 12
Age 35-39 13
Age 35-39 14
Age 35-39 15
Age 35-39 16
Age 35-39 17
Age 35-39 18
Age 35-39 19
Age 35-39 20
Age 35-39 21
Age 35-39 22
Age 35-39 1
Age 35-39 2

Payette Lake Runs 2009

8.6 Mile

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
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joelene
Heidi
Andrea
Melissa
Heather
suzie
Tracy
Mary Beth
Kristina
Stephanie
Aana
Jennifer

Nicolas
Bill
Gregg
Robert
Shawn
Rodger

Cori
Karla
Mariah
Deborah
Karla
Nicole
lisa
Elizabeth
Amber
Amy
Jen
Pamela
Tobey
Shannon
Robin
Nora
Valerie
Melinda
Tandy
Lindsay
Julie
LeAnn
Sheri

Matt
Mark
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diehl
Gudmundsen
Graff

Beckler
Eshelby-Goade
ricciardi
Bowthorpe
Blair

Drlik

Jockers
Vannoy
Hammon

Allen
Ramey
Conrad
Voermans
Blenker
Fisher

Mooney
Krogh
Norris
Newby
Eitel
Barker
lawrence
Dean
Stigile
Haugen
Bradley
Duncan
Jinkins
O'Connor
Davis
Suarez
Berg
Edgar
Reyes
Owens
Gill
Farris
Edmond

Edmond
Duncan

Place Place

Bib OA
481 63
496 71
495 93
462 94
486 96
542 106
469 116
465 DNF
482 DNF
511 DNF
557 DNF
500 DNF
456 9
539 29
563 53
569 72
466 90
489 DNF
504 1
582 25
533 27
573 28
566 36
459 56
520 57
480 59
553 61
502 64
471 65
484 68
509 77
535 81
575 84
554 86
464 92
485 100
541 102
568 111
494 122
488 127
588 129
586 11
483 21
9/6/2009

Sex
30
35
51
52
54
63
72

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

5
19
31
37
42

DNF

10
14
25
26
28
29
31
32
34
39
42
44
46
50
58
60
68
76
81
83

Pace
09:19.630
09:25.312
10:14.260
10:15.619
10:19.106
11:04.207
11:38.879
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:19.308
08:07.950
08:54.245
09:25.413
10:08.817
00:00.000

06:40.409
07:51.142
08:05.106
08:06.985
08:23.917
09:00.790
09:03.072
09:10.891
09:13.384
09:19.833
09:19.870
09:22.205
09:45.586
09:52.893
09:54.598
10:00.388
10:09.245
10:25.147
10:40.955
11:13.038
12:13.917
12:50.655
18:12.210

07:24.671
07:43.810

Clock Time
1:20:12.820
1:21:01.680
1:28:02.640
1:28:14.320
1:28:44.310
1:35:12.180
1:40:10.360
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

:02:58.050
:09:56.370
:16:34.510
:21:02.550
:27:15.830
00:00.000

_ A A

57:23.520
:07:31.820
:09:31.910
:09:48.070
:12:13.690
:17:30.790
:17:50.420
:18:57.660
1:19:19.100
1:20:14.560
1:20:14.880
1:20:34.960
1:23:56.040
1:24:58.880
1:25:13.540
1:26:03.340
1:27:19.510
1:29:36.260
1:31:52.210
1:36:28.130
1:45:11.690
1:50:27.630
2:36:33.010

_ A A A A

1:03:44.170
1:06:28.770
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Place
Div

3
4
5
6
7
8
DNF

DNF
DNF
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Payette Lake Runs 2009

8.6 Mile

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
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Nate
Matt
Bjorn
Adam
Dan
Sam
Kevin
Dan
Dean

Leone
Jean
Beth
kelly
Tamara
Lori
Konni
Karen
Trina
Tracey
Michelle
Pamela
Jori
Karla
Kristi

John
Mike
Clay
Murali
James
Mark
rob
Lane
Mike
Andrew

Robin
Vickie
Frances
Dawn
Tina

Doug
Tony
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Shimatsu
Booth
Burgeson
Smith
Freeman
Bass
Jockers
Henderson
Forbes

Rusher
Bender
Bindner
merritt
Clayton
George
Hawkins
Maciaszek
Reyes
Willnerd
Hitch
Hamlin
Bathina
Churchill
Knowles

Gwin
Mcttargue
Landry
Bathina
Younk
McGahan
clayton
Pugmire
Ivy
Knowles

Simpson
Meier
May
Schaaf
Taylor

Varie
Kubitschek

Place Place

Bib OA  Sex
549 45 27
564 46 28
472 62 33
569 67 34
491 70 36
460 79 39
510 DNF DNF
503 DNF DNF
490 DNF DNF
545 5 3
463 8 4
596 39 16
188 40 17
475 51 22
493 55 24
580 66 33
524 80 41
540 82 43
561 97 55
581 98 56
499 113 69
565 126 80
587 128 82
516 DNF DNF
497 4 2
578 10 6
579 23 17
461 26 18
594 30 20
5902 34 22
474 52 30
567 83 40
508 118 45
517 DNF DNF
202 35 13
528 47 19
525 76 38
546 85 45
556 95 53
568 13 8
518 37 23
9/6/2009

Pace
08:41.650
08:42.843
09:14.050
09:21.414
09:22.376
09:47.688
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:04.413
07:17.536
08:28.644
08:29.243
08:51.191
08:56.862
09:21.050
09:50.324
09:53.651
10:19.690
10:23.051
11:30.358
12:37.959
18:12.053
00:00.000

07:01.298
07:24.427
07:46.580
07:55.198
08:11.700
08:20.035
08:51.252
09:54.113
11:562.526
00:00.000

08:21.262
08:44.033
09:45.174
09:57.163
10:17.412

07:25.726
08:24.490

Clock Time
1:14:46.190
1:14:56.450
1:19:24.830
1:20:28.160
1:20:36.430
1:24:14.120

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:00:49.950
1:02:42.810
1:12:54.340
1:12:59.490
1:16:08.240
1:16:57.010
1:20:25.030
1:24:36.790
1:25:05.400
1:28:49.330
1:29:18.240
1:38:57.080
1:48:38.450
2:36:31.660

00:00.000

1:00:23.160
1:03:42.070
1:06:52.590
1:08:06.700
1:10:28.620
1:11:40.300
1:16:08.770
1:25:09.370
1:42:07.720

00:00.000

1:11:50.850
1:15:06.680
1:23:52.500
1:25:35.600
1:28:29.740

1:03:53.240
1:12:18.610
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Division
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 60-64

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69

Place
Div

- OO, ON -

N

—_

1
2

N —

Payette Lake Runs 2009

8.6 Mile

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F
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Barbara
Mary

Miguel

Dan

Mike

Brian
Christopher
Richard

Debra
Vickie
Rob
Robert
Dave

Kathi

Larry
Bob

Jerry
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Crevelt
Lantz

Lantz
Ostermiller
Crevelt
McMahan
Clark

Kim

Edmond
Kim
Morrow
Lewis
Hoffman

Lecertua

LaRocco
Edmond

Stewart

Place Place

Bib OA
477 78
570 120
583 7
537 18
478 19
527 22
473 105
513 112
584 103
512 104
595 20
522 60
506 69
521 124
519 48
585 75
552 121
9/6/2009

Sex
40
75

4
12
13
16
43
44

61
62

14
32
35
78

29
38

46

Pace
09:47.357
12:05.679

07:16.034
07:36.465
07:41.231
07:44.745
10:59.838
11:25.579

10:48.238
10:56.517

07:43.235
09:13.158
09:22.283
12:14.636

08:47.888
09:43.172

12:11.980

Clock Time
1:24:11.270
1:44:00.840

1:02:29.890
1:05:25.600
1:06:06.590
1:06:36.810
1:34:34.610
1:38:15.980

1:32:54.850
1:34:06.050

1:06:23.820
1:19:17.160
1:20:35.630
1:45:17.870

1:15:39.840
1:23:35.280

1:44:55.030
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Payette Lake Runs 2009

8.6 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
9 Nicolas Allen 456 1  Age 30-34 5 M 07:19.308 1:02:58.050
12 Sydney Anderson 593 1 Age 15-19 5 F 07:25.391 1:03:50.360
87 Rosa Avila 457 4 Age 25-29 47 F  10:04.592 1:26:39.490
73 FErica Bangerter 458 3 Age25-29 36 F 09:28.464 1:21:28.790
56 Nicole Barker 459 5 Age35-39 25 F 09:00.790 1:17:30.790
79 Sam Bass 460 8 Age35-39 39 M 09:47.688 1:24:14.120
126  Jori Bathina 565 12 Age40-44 80 F 12:37.959 1:48:38.450
26  Murali Bathina 461 3 Aged0-44 18 M 07:55.198 1:08:06.700
94 Melissa Beckler 462 9 Age30-34 52 F 10:15.619 1:28:14.320
8 Jean Bender 463 1  Age 40-44 4 F 07:17.536 1:02:42.810
92 Valerie Berg 464 16 Age35-39 50 F 10:09.245 1:27:19.510
39 Beth Bindner 506 2 Age40-44 16 F 08:28.644 1:12:54.340
DNF Mary Beth  Blair 465 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
91 Candice Blenker 467 6 Age25-29 49 F 10:09.135 1:27:18.560
90 Shawn Blenker 466 5 Age30-34 42 M 10:08.817 1:27:15.830
74 Allie Bonadies 5901 4 Age20-24 37 F 09:31.759 1:21:57.130
DNF Marie Bones 468 DNF Age25-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
46 Matt Booth 564 4 Age35-39 28 M 08:42.843 1:14:56.450
116 Tracy Bowthorpe 469 12 Age30-34 72 F 11:38.879 1:40:10.360
117 Kara Boyle 470 13 Age25-29 73 F 11:38.934 1:40:10.830
65 Jen Bradley 471 10 Age35-39 32 F  09:19.870 1:20:14.880
62 Bjorn Burgeson 472 5 Age35-39 33 M 09:14.050 1:19:24.830
128 Karla Churchill 587 13 Age40-44 82 F 18:12.053 2:36:31.660
105 Christopher Clark 473 5 Age50-54 43 M 10:59.838 1:34:34.610
52 rob clayton 474 6 Age40-44 30 M 08:51.252 1:16:08.770
51 Tamara Clayton 475 4  Age 40-44 22 F 08:51.191 1:16:08.240
53 Gregg Conrad 563 3 Age30-34 31 M 08:54.245 1:16:34.510
2 Rachel Corey 476 -  Age 25-29 2 F 06:47.136  58:21.370
78 Barbara Crevelt 477 1 Age50-54 40 F 09:47.357 1:24:11.270
19 Mike Crevelt 478 3 Ageb50-54 13 M 07:41.231 1:06:06.590
108 Aristen Davis 479 10 Age25-29 65 F 11:10.015 1:36:02.130
32  Erin Davis 576 2 Age 30-34 12 F 08:18.878 1:11:30.350
84 Robin Davis 575 14 Age35-39 44 F 09:54.598 1:25:13.540
59 Elizabeth Dean 480 7 Age35-39 28 F 09:10.891 1:18:57.660
63 joelene diehl 481 6 Age30-34 30 F 09:19.630 1:20:12.820
DNF Kristina Drlik 482 DNF Age 30-34 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Mark Duncan 483 2 Age35-39 15 M 07:43.810 1:06:28.770
68 Pamela Duncan 484 11 Age35-39 34 F 09:22.205 1:20:34.960
100 Melinda Edgar 485 17 Age35-39 58 F 10:25.147 1:29:36.260
75 Bob Edmond 585 2 Age60-64 38 M  09:43.172 1:23:35.280
103 Debra Edmond 584 1 Ageb55-59 61 F 10:48.238 1:32:54.850
11 Matt Edmond 586 1 Age 35-39 7 M 07:24.671 1:03:44.170
129 Sheri Edmond 588 22 Age35-39 83 F 18:12.210 2:36:33.010
36 Karla Eitel 566 4 Age35-39 14 F 08:23.917 1:12:13.690
96 Heather Eshelby-Goade 486 10 Age30-34 54 F 10:19.106 1:28:44.310
41 Brett Esplin 487 2 Age25-29 24 M 08:31.459 1:13:18.550
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Place
OA
127

DNF
DNF
70
109
55
122
93
71

24
113
DNF
49
64
66
DNF
98
114
69
123
118
99
77
DNF
DNF
112
104
101
33
DNF
DNF
25
37
23
125
120

48
57
124
60
16
80
76
42

First Name
LeAnn
Rodger
Dean
Dan
Savannah
Lori
Julie
Andrea
Heidi
John
Lauren
Pamela
Jennifer
Karla
Amy
Konni
Dan
Michelle
Kalyn
Dave
Nicole
Mike
Abigail
Tobey
Kevin
Stephanie
Richard
Vickie
Yanice
Andy
Andrew
Kristi
Karla
Tony
Clay
Laura
Mary
Miguel
Larry
lisa
Kathi
Robert
Tawny
Karen
Frances
Wendy

Last Name
Farris
Fisher
Forbes
Freeman
Fritz
George

Gill

Graff

Gudmundsen

Gwin
Hackett
Hamlin
Hammon
Hatfield
Haugen
Hawkins
Henderson
Hitch
Hochstrat
Hoffman
Ingersoll
Ivy
Jenkins
Jinkins
Jockers
Jockers
Kim

Kim
Kirkendall
Klumper
Knowles
Knowles
Krogh
Kubitschek
Landry
Lantz
Lantz
Lantz
LaRocco
lawrence
Lecertua
Lewis
MacDonald
Maciaszek
May
McCartney
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Bib
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
580
503
581
505
506
507
508
572
509
510
511
513
512
514
515
517
516
582
518
579
571
570
583
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

Payette Lake Runs 2009

8.6 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
21 Age 35-39 81 F
DNF Age 30-34 DNF M
DNF Age35-39 DNF M
7 Age35-39 36 M
5 Age20-24 66 F
5 Age40-44 24 F
20 Age35-39 76 F
8 Age30-34 51 F
7 Age30-34 35 F
- Age 40-44 2 M
1  Age 25-29 7 F
11 Age40-44 69 F
DNF Age 30-34 DNF F
2 Age20-24 20 F
9 Age35-39 31 F
6 Age40-44 33 F
DNF Age35-39 DNF M
10 Aged0-44 56 F
6 Age20-24 70 F
3 Ageb5-59 35 M
15 Age25-29 77 F
8 Aged0-44 45 M
7 Age25-29 57 F
12 Age 35-39 39 F
DNF Age35-39 DNF M
DNF Age 30-34 DNF F
6 Ageb50-54 44 M
2 Ageb55-59 62 F
8 Age25-29 59 F
3 Age20-24 21 M
DNF Age 40-44 DNF M
DNF Age 40-44 DNF F
1 Age 35-39 8 F
2 Aged5-49 23 M
2 Aged0-44 17 M
2 Age15-19 79 F
2 Ageb50-54 75 F
1 Age 50-54 4 M
1 Age60-64 29 M
6 Age35-39 26 F
1 Age60-64 78 F
2 Ageb55-59 32 M
1  Age 20-24 6 F
7 Aged0-44 41 F
3 Age4d5-49 38 F
3 Age30-34 18 F
9/6/2009

Pace
12:50.655
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:22.376
11:10.107
08:56.862
12:13.917
10:14.260
09:25.312
07:01.298
07:46.823
11:30.358
00:00.000
08:48.884
09:19.833
09:21.050
00:00.000
10:23.051
11:38.755
09:22.283
12:14.303
11:52.526
10:23.543
09:45.586
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:25.579
10:56.517
10:28.298
08:19.283
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:51.142
08:24.490
07:46.580
12:15.286
12:05.679
07:16.034
08:47.888
09:03.072
12:14.636
09:13.158
07:34.177
09:50.324
09:45.174
08:33.469

Clock Time
1:50:27.630

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:20:36.430
1:36:02.920
1:16:57.010
1:45:11.690
1:28:02.640
1:21:01.680
1:00:23.160
1:06:54.680
1:38:57.080

00:00.000
1:15:48.400
1:20:14.560
1:20:25.030

00:00.000
1:29:18.240
1:40:09.290
1:20:35.630
1:45:15.010
1:42:07.720
1:29:22.470
1:23:56.040

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:38:15.980
1:34:06.050
1:30:03.360
1:11:33.830

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:07:31.820
1:12:18.610
1:06:52.590
1:45:23.460
1:44:00.840
1:02:29.890
1:15:39.840
1:17:50.420
1:45:17.870
1:19:17.160
1:05:05.920
1:24:36.790
1:23:52.500
1:13:35.830
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Place
OA
34
22
10
47
40
89

115
20
28
88
27
107
81
15
18
111
83
29
54
102
82
106
14
110

38
85
119
50
45
17
35
67

58
121
61
86
43
95
DNF
13
72
31

First Name Last Name

Mark
Brian
Mike
Vickie
kelly
Annie
Jeremy
Cori
KyLee
Rob
Deborah
Anthony
Mariah
Sarah
Shannon
Jonathan
Dan
Lindsay
Lane
Bill
Marin
Tandy
Trina
suzie
Ben
Jennifer
Leone
Kelsey
Dawn
Annie
Angie
Nate
Chris
Robin
Adam
Andrew
Natasha
Jerry
Amber
Nora
Ryan
Tina
Aana
Doug
Robert
Susan

McGahan
McMahan
Mcttargue
Meier
merritt
Meyer
Mihaylo
Mooney
Morris
Morrow
Newby
Newton
Norris
Ober
O'Connor
Oh
Ostermiller
Owens
Pugmire
Ramey
Ramey
Reyes
Reyes
ricciardi
Rodes
Royal
Rusher
Samson
Schaaf
Searcy
Shaddle
Shimatsu
Simmonsen
Simpson
Smith
Smith
Stevens
Stewart
Stigile
Suarez
Swanson
Taylor
Vannoy
Varie
Voermans
Weber
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Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
592
527
578
528
188
529
530
504
531
595
573
532
533
534
535
536
537
568
567
539
538
541
540
542
543
544
545
574
546
547
548
549
577
202
569
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

8.6 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place

Div Division Sex Sex
5 Age40-44 22 M
4 Age50-54 16 M
1 Age 40-44 6 M
2 Aged5-49 19 F
3 Age40-44 17 F
5 Age25-29 48 F
- Age 25-29 3 M
- Age 35-39 1 F
12 Age25-29 71 F
1 Ageb55-59 14 M
3 Age35-39 10 F
3 Age25-29 41 M
2  Age 35-39 9 F
9 Age25-29 64 F
13 Age 35-39 42 F
2 Age20-24 10 M
2 Age50-54 12 M
19 Age 35-39 68 F
7 Age40-44 40 M
2 Age30-34 19 M
5 Age30-34 23 F
18 Age 35-39 60 F
8 Aged0-44 43 F
11  Age 30-34 63 F
1 Age 20-24 9 M
11  Age 25-29 67 F
- Age 40-44 3 F
2 Age25-29 15 F
4 Aged5-49 45 F
14 Age25-29 74 F
4 Age30-34 21 F
3 Age3d5-39 27 M
1 Age25-29 11 M
1 Aged549 13 F
6 Age35-39 34 M
- Age 15-19 1 M
3 Age20-24 27 F
1 Age65-69 46 M
8 Age35-39 29 F
15 Age 35-39 46 F
4 Age20-24 25 M
5 Age45-49 53 F

DNF Age 30-34 DNF F
1 Age 45-49 8 M
4 Age30-34 37 M
1 Age30-34 11 F

9/6/2009

Pace
08:20.035
07:44.745
07:24.427
08:44.033
08:29.243
10:05.886
07:14.321
06:40.409
11:38.831
07:43.235
08:06.985
10:04.713
08:05.106
11:06.677
09:52.893
07:33.195
07:36.465
11:13.038
09:54.113
08:07.950
08:55.634
10:40.955
09:53.651
11:04.207
07:31.330
11:10.359
07:04.413
08:28.545
09:57.163
11:54.079
08:50.116
08:41.650
07:35.213
08:21.262
09:21.414
06:48.622
09:07.498
12:11.980
09:13.384
10:00.388
08:37.988
10:17.412
00:00.000
07:25.726
09:25.413
08:13.708

Clock Time
1:11:40.300
1:06:36.810
1:03:42.070
1:15:06.680
1:12:59.490
1:26:50.620
1:02:15.160

57:23.520
1:40:09.950
1:06:23.820
1:09:48.070
1:26:40.530
1:09:31.910
1:35:33.420
1:24:58.880
1:04:57.480
1:05:25.600
1:36:28.130
1:25:09.370
1:09:56.370
1:16:46.450
1:31:52.210
1:25:05.400
1:35:12.180
1:04:41.440
1:36:05.090
1:00:49.950
1:12:53.490
1:25:35.600
1:42:21.080
1:15:59.000
1:14:46.190
1:05:14.830
1:11:50.850
1:20:28.160

58:34.150
1:18:28.480
1:44:55.030
1:19:19.100
1:26:03.340
1:14:14.700
1:28:29.740

00:00.000
1:03:53.240
1:21:02.550
1:10:45.890
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
97 Tracey Willnerd
44  Shane Winsor
30 James Younk

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009
8.6 Mile
List by Name - All

Bib
561
562
594

Place
Div
9
5
4

Place
Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 40-44 55 F 10:19.690 1:28:49.330
Age 20-24 26 M 08:38.121 1:14:15.840
Age 40-44 20 M 08:11.700 1:10:28.620
9/6/2009
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Eric
Travis
Leslie
Erik
Gunnar
Cindy
Mike
Carrie
Bill
Justin
Leslie
PATRICIA
Mary
Michele
Rick
Paige
Seren
Susan
Jennifer
Tim
Jake
Alina
Brandon
Vicki
kitty
Maggie
Lisa
Kristine
Laurie
Christine
Collette
Sharon
Mike
Stephanie
Scott
Jami
Tom
Peter
Joanne
Candy
kathie
Jennifer
Melissa

Jensen
Browne
Hayes
Anderson
Hardy
McCrea
Hargis
Hill
Wisness
Roland
Miller
DELAET
Young
Smith
Squires
Gustavsen
Askew
Wedeking
Miller
Browne
Butler

Cossairt-Davis

Miller
Graff
bassett
Rose
Walker
Kerr
Britten
McKinney
Roland
Miller
Fornander
Fornander
Davison
Pifer
Schaaf
Church
Church
Krueger
emerson
Church
Avery

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
692
273
744
679
746
695
589
691
590
699
698
688
739
736
696
741
745
740
742
682
683
687
697
690
681
272
738
693
747
737
700
743
275
274
749
748
735
684
686
694
689
685
680

Full Results - All

Place
Div

S DN O W WD OWOMNOWOMNCLCNNNN AN a2 NN, A a NI a0 =

w

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

3 Mile

Division

Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29

09/06/2009

Place
Sex Sex

©OLIoO0OONODITRNDODWANRAWN -

N =2 a2 NN A A
PO OOWONMNN_,rOOCOONOOODW-~DNO

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
05:33.217
07:10.497
07:32.443
07:36.410
07:44.253
07:44.493
07:50.777
07:57.513
07:58.340
08:02.303
08:14.877
08:25.737
08:35.223
08:52.940
09:03.813
09:13.063
09:13.497
09:17.093
09:19.987
09:38.930
09:39.810
09:41.790
09:59.830
10:03.607
10:08.377
10:14.663
10:32.923
11:01.927
11:13.383
11:49.287
12:32.970
13:34.607
15:32.167
15:33.943
17:03.880
17:05.047
18:17.503
21:59.667
22:00.477
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
16:39.650
21:31.490
22:37.330
22:49.230
23:12.760
23:13.480
23:32.330
23:52.540
23:55.020
24:06.910
24:44.630
25:17.210
25:45.670
26:38.820
27:11.440
27:39.190
27:40.490
27:51.280
27:59.960
28:56.790
28:59.430
29:05.370
29:59.490
30:10.820
30:25.130
30:43.990
31:38.770
33:05.780
33:40.150
35:27.860
37:38.910
40:43.820
46:36.500
46:41.830
51:11.640
51:15.140
54:52.510

1:05:59.000
1:06:01.430
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Eric Jensen
2 Travis Browne
4  Erik Anderson
5 Gunnar Hardy
7  Mike Hargis
9 Bill Wisness
10 Justin Roland
15 Rick Squires
20 Tim Browne
21 Jake Butler
23 Brandon Miller
33 Mike Fornander
35 Scott Davison
37 Tom Schaaf
38 Peter Church

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
692
273
679
746
589
590
699
696
682
683
697
275
749
735
684

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Place
Div

S R W 2NN, W2 N=

3 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place
Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 40-44 1 M 05:33.217 16:39.650
Age 15-19 2 M 07:10.497  21:31.490
Age 50-54 3 M 07:36.410  22:49.230
Age 14 & Under 4 M 07:44.253  23:12.760
Age 50-54 5 M 07:50.777  23:32.330
Age 50-54 6 M 07:58.340  23:55.020
Age 30-34 7 M 08:02.303 24:06.910
Age 50-54 8 M 09:03.813  27:11.440
Age 20-24 9 M 09:38.930 28:56.790
Age 15-19 10 M  09:39.810  28:59.430
Age 30-34 11 M 09:59.830 29:59.490
Age 35-39 12 M 15:32.167  46:36.500
Age 30-34 13 M 17:03.880 51:11.640
Age 50-54 14 M  18:17.503 54:52.510
Age 40-44 15 M  21:59.667 1:05:59.000
09/06/2009
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3
6
8
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
36
39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Leslie
Cindy
Carrie
Leslie
PATRICIA
Mary
Michele
Paige
Seren
Susan
Jennifer
Alina
Vicki
kitty
Maggie
Lisa
Kristine
Laurie
Christine
Collette
Sharon
Stephanie
Jami
Joanne
Candy
kathie
Jennifer
Melissa

Hayes
McCrea
Hill

Miller
DELAET
Young
Smith
Gustavsen
Askew
Wedeking
Miller
Cossairt-Davis
Graff
bassett
Rose
Walker
Kerr
Britten
McKinney
Roland
Miller
Fornander
Pifer
Church
Krueger
emerson
Church
Avery

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009
3 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

744 - Age 25-29 1 F 07:32.443  22:37.330
695 - Age 20-24 2 F 07:44.493  23:13.480
691 - Age 20-24 3 F 07:57.513  23:52.540
698 1 Age30-34 4 F 08:14.877 24:44.630
688 1 Age 60-64 5 F 08:25.737  25:17.210
739 2 Age 30-34 6 F 08:35.223  25:45.670
736 1 Age 40-44 7 F 08:52.940  26:38.820
741 1 Age 35-39 8 F 09:13.063  27:39.190
745 1 Age 25-29 9 F 09:13.497  27:40.490
740 3 Age30-34 10 F 09:17.093  27:51.280
742 4 Age30-34 11 F 09:19.987  27:59.960
687 1 Age4549 12 F 09:41.790 29:05.370
690 1 Ageb559 13 F 10:03.607  30:10.820
681 2 Ageb559 14 F 10:08.377  30:25.130
272 2 Age60-64 15 F  10:14.663  30:43.990
738 1 Ageb50-54 16 F  10:32.923  31:38.770
693 2 Age?25-29 17 F  11:01.927  33:05.780
747 3 Ageb55-59 18 F  11:13.383  33:40.150
737 2 Age35-39 19 F  11:49.287  35:27.860
700 3 Age25-29 20 F  12:32.970  37:38.910
743 4 Ageb55-59 21 F  13:34.607  40:43.820
274 3 Age35-39 22 F 15:33.943  46:41.830
748 5 Age30-34 23 F  17:05.047  51:15.140
686 3 Age60-64 24 F  22:00.477 1:06:01.430
694 DNF Age60-64 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
689 DNF Age50-54 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
685 DNF Age40-44 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
680 DNF Age25-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

9/6/2009
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Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

1
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Div
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DNF

Sex First Name

M

M
M
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Payette Lake Runs 2009

Gunnar

Travis
Jake

Cindy
Carrie

Tim

Leslie
Seren
Kristine
Collette
Melissa

Leslie
Mary
Susan
Jennifer
Jami

Justin
Brandon
Scott

Paige
Christine
Stephanie

Mike

Michele
Jennifer

Eric
Peter

Alina

Lisa
kathie

Erik
Mike
Bill

3 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib

Hardy

Browne
Butler

McCrea
Hill

Browne

Hayes
Askew
Kerr
Roland
Avery

Miller
Young
Wedeking
Miller
Pifer

Roland
Miller
Davison

Gustavsen
McKinney
Fornander

Fornander

Smith
Church

Jensen
Church

746

273
683

695
691

682

744
745
693
700
680

698
739
740
742
748

699
697
749

741
737
274
275

736
685

692
684

Cossairt-Davis 687

Walker
emerson

Anderson
Hargis
Wisness

738
689

679

589
590

9/6/2009

Place Place

OA

20

17
28
31
DNF

11
13
18
19
36

10
23
35
16
30
34
33

14
DNF

22

27
DNF

~N B

Sex

17
20
DNF

10
11
23

11
13

19

22

12

DNF

15

12

16
DNF

[o22N¢, INeN)

Pace
07:44.253

07:10.497
09:39.810

07:44.493
07:57.513

09:38.930

07:32.443
09:13.497
11:01.927
12:32.970
00:00.000

08:14.877
08:35.223
09:17.093
09:19.987
17:05.047

08:02.303
09:59.830
17:03.880

09:13.063
11:49.287
15:33.943
15:32.167

08:52.940
00:00.000

05:33.217
21:59.667

09:41.790

10:32.923
00:00.000

07:36.410
07:50.777
07:58.340

Clock Time
23:12.760

21:31.490
28:59.430

23:13.480
23:52.540

28:56.790

22:37.330
27:40.490
33:05.780
37:38.910
00:00.000

24:44.630
25:45.670
27:51.280
27:59.960
51:15.140

24:06.910
29:59.490
51:11.640
27:39.190
35:27.860
46:41.830
46:36.500

26:38.820
00:00.000

16:39.650
1:05:59.000

29:05.370

31:38.770
00:00.000

22:49.230

23:32.330
23:55.020
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Division
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

w
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Payette Lake Runs 2009

3 Mile
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name Bib

M
M

M T T

M T T

Rick
Tom

Vicki
kitty
Laurie
Sharon

PATRICIA
Maggie
Joanne
Candy

Squires
Schaaf

Graff
bassett
Britten
Miller

DELAET
Rose
Church
Krueger

696
735

690
681
747
743

688
272
686
694

9/6/2009

Place Place

OA Sex
15 8
37 14
24 13
25 14
29 18
32 21
12 5
26 15
39 24
DNF DNF

Pace
09:03.813
18:17.503

10:03.607
10:08.377
11:13.383
13:34.607

08:25.737
10:14.663
22:00.477
00:00.000

Clock Time
27:11.440
54:52.510

30:10.820
30:25.130
33:40.150
40:43.820

25:17.210
30:43.990
1:06:01.430
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

4
17
DNF
25
29
20
2
21
DNF
39
38
22
35
12
DNF
33
34
24
16
5
7
3
8
1
28
DNF
6
30
23
19
11
32
36
31
10
26
37
14
15
27
18
9
13

Erik
Seren
Melissa
kitty
Laurie
Tim
Travis
Jake
Jennifer
Joanne
Peter
Alina
Scott
PATRICIA
kathie
Mike
Stephanie
Vicki
Paige
Gunnar
Mike
Leslie
Carrie
Eric
Kristine
Candy
Cindy
Christine
Brandon
Jennifer
Leslie
Sharon
Jami
Collette
Justin
Maggie
Tom
Michele
Rick
Lisa
Susan
Bill
Mary

Last Name
Anderson
Askew
Avery
bassett
Britten
Browne
Browne
Butler
Church
Church
Church
Cossairt-Davis
Davison
DELAET
emerson
Fornander
Fornander
Graff
Gustavsen
Hardy
Hargis
Hayes

Hill
Jensen
Kerr
Krueger
McCrea
McKinney
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Pifer
Roland
Roland
Rose
Schaaf
Smith
Squires
Walker
Wedeking
Wisness
Young

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

Bib
679
745
680
681
747
682
273
683
685
686
684
687
749
688
689
275
274
690
741
746
589
744
691
692
693
694
695
737
697
742
698
743
748
700
699
272
735
736
696
738
740
590
739

3 Mile

List by Name - All

Place

Div

1l A A a WA Z 2 W, 2 WZ 20 2WNZ 2

NNW_2W_2BAN_20AaRr-2BDNODNT ZDN0

S

S

S

Division
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34

9/6/2009

Place
Sex Sex

3
9
DNF
14
18
9
2
10
DNF
24
15
12
13
5
DNF
12

— = N
Jrw2obho Bl

DNF

19
11
11

21
23
20

15
14

16
10

Pace
07:36.410
09:13.497
00:00.000
10:08.377
11:13.383
09:38.930
07:10.497
09:39.810
00:00.000
22:00.477
21:59.667
09:41.790
17:03.880
08:25.737
00:00.000
15:32.167
15:33.943
10:03.607
09:13.063
07:44.253
07:50.777
07:32.443
07:57.513
05:33.217
11:01.927
00:00.000
07:44.493
11:49.287
09:59.830
09:19.987
08:14.877
13:34.607
17:05.047
12:32.970
08:02.303
10:14.663
18:17.503
08:52.940
09:03.813
10:32.923
09:17.093
07:58.340
08:35.223

Clock Time

22:49.230
27:40.490
00:00.000
30:25.130
33:40.150
28:56.790
21:31.490
28:59.430
00:00.000
1:06:01.430
1:05:59.000
29:05.370
51:11.640
25:17.210
00:00.000
46:36.500
46:41.830
30:10.820
27:39.190
23:12.760
23:32.330
22:37.330
23:52.540
16:39.650
33:05.780
00:00.000
23:13.480
35:27.860
29:59.490
27:59.960
24:44.630
40:43.820
51:15.140
37:38.910
24:06.910
30:43.990
54:52.510
26:38.820
27:11.440
31:38.770
27:51.280
23:55.020
25:45.670
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Rachael Tatko
2  Tyler Smith
3  Myklaine Ketterling
4 Ava Mazzoni
5 Megan Hawkins
6 Kelsey Smith
7  Madison Hawkins
8 Kade Wagers
9 Savannah  Wagers
10 Mia McKinney
11 Delaney Wagers
12 Jackson Fornander
13 Sam Dunlap
14  Brooks Schaaf
15 Adrian Gentle
16 April Church
DNF Liam Schaaf
DNF Lilly Gwin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009
KIDS 3 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

289 - ALL 1 F 05:51.700 17:35.100
285 - ALL 1 M 05:55.260 17:45.780
280 - ALL 2 F 07:53.277  23:39.830
288 - ALL 3 F 08:34.880 25:44.640
278 1 ALL 4 F 08:40.477  26:01.430
284 2 ALL 5 F 08:52.803 26:38.410
279 3 ALL 6 F 08:58.623  26:55.870
291 - ALL 2 M  09:51.513  29:34.540
293 4 ALL 7 F  11:42270  35:06.810
281 5 ALL 8 F  11:48.207  35:24.620
292 6 ALL 9 F  11:50.297  35:30.890
290 - ALL 3 M 15:31.977  46:35.930
286 1 ALL 4 M 18:16.863  54:50.590
283 2 ALL 5 M 18:17.310  54:51.930
287 3 ALL 6 M  19:44.223  59:12.670
276 7 ALL 10 F 21:54.193 1:05:42.580
282 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
277 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
09/06/2009
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
2 Tyler Smith
8 Kade Wagers
12  Jackson Fornander
13 Sam Dunlap
14 Brooks Schaaf
15 Adrian Gentle
DNF Liam Schaaf

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

KIDS 3 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
285 - ALL 1 M
291 - ALL 2 M
290 - ALL 3 M
286 1 ALL 4 M
283 2 ALL 5 M
287 3 ALL 6 M
282 DNF ALL DNF M
09/06/2009

Pace
05:55.260
09:51.513
15:31.977
18:16.863
18:17.310
19:44.223
00:00.000

Clock Time

17:45.780
29:34.540
46:35.930
54:50.590
54:51.930
59:12.670
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Rachael Tatko
3  Myklaine Ketterling
4 Ava Mazzoni
5 Megan Hawkins
6 Kelsey Smith
7  Madison Hawkins
9 Savannah Wagers
10 Mia McKinney
11 Delaney Wagers
16 April Church
DNF Lilly Gwin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

KIDS 3 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
289 - ALL 1 F
280 - ALL 2 F
288 - ALL 3 F
278 1 ALL 4 F
284 2 ALL 5 F
279 3 ALL 6 F
293 4 ALL 7 F
281 5 ALL 8 F
292 6 ALL 9 F
276 7 ALL 10 F
277 DNF ALL DNF F
9/6/2009

Pace
05:51.700
07:53.277
08:34.880
08:40.477
08:52.803
08:58.623
11:42.270
11:48.207
11:50.297
21:54.193
00:00.000

Clock Time

17:35.100
23:39.830
25:44.640
26:01.430
26:38.410
26:55.870
35:06.810
35:24.620
35:30.890
1:05:42.580
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Payette Lake Runs 2009

KIDS 3 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA Sex Pace Clock Time
ALL - F Rachael Tatko 289 1 1 05:51.700 17:35.100
ALL - F Myklaine Ketterling 280 3 2 07:53.277  23:39.830
ALL - F Ava Mazzoni 288 4 3 08:34.880 25:44.640
ALL 1 F Megan Hawkins 278 5 4 08:40.477  26:01.430
ALL 2 F Kelsey Smith 284 6 5 08:52.803  26:38.410
ALL 3 F Madison Hawkins 279 7 6 08:58.623 26:55.870
ALL 4 F Savannah  Wagers 293 9 7 11:42.270  35:06.810
ALL 5 F Mia McKinney 281 10 8 11:48.207  35:24.620
ALL 6 F Delaney Wagers 292 1 9 11:50.297  35:30.890
ALL 7 F April Church 276 16 10 21:54.193 1:05:42.580
ALL DNF F Lilly Gwin 277 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL - M Tyler Smith 285 2 1 05:55.260 17:45.780
ALL - M  Kade Wagers 291 8 2 09:51.513  29:34.540
ALL - M Jackson Fornander 290 12 3 15:31.977 46:35.930
ALL 1 M  Sam Dunlap 286 13 4 18:16.863  54:50.590
ALL 2 M Brooks Schaaf 283 14 5 18:17.310 54:51.930
ALL 3 M  Adrian Gentle 287 15 6 19:44.223  59:12.670
ALL DNF M Liam Schaaf 282 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/6/2009 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
16 April Church
13 Sam Dunlap
12  Jackson Fornander
15 Adrian Gentle
DNF Lilly Gwin
7  Madison Hawkins
5 Megan Hawkins
3  Myklaine Ketterling
4  Ava Mazzoni
10 Mia McKinney
14  Brooks Schaaf
DNF Liam Schaaf
6 Kelsey Smith
2  Tyler Smith

1 Rachael Tatko

11 Delaney Wagers
8 Kade Wagers
9 Savannah Wagers

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Runs 2009

KIDS 3 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
276 7 ALL 10 F  21:54.193 1:05:42.580
286 1 ALL 4 M 18:16.863  54:50.590
290 - ALL 3 M 15:31.977  46:35.930
287 3 ALL 6 M  19:44.223 59:12.670
277 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
279 3 ALL 6 F 08:58.623  26:55.870
278 1 ALL 4 F 08:40.477 26:01.430
280 - ALL 2 F 07:53.277  23:39.830
288 - ALL 3 F 08:34.880 25:44.640
281 5 ALL 8 F 11:48.207 35:24.620
283 2 ALL 5 M 18:17.310 54:51.930
282 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
284 2 ALL 5 F 08:52.803 26:38.410
285 - ALL 1 M  05:55.260 17:45.780
289 - ALL 1 F 05:51.700 17:35.100
292 6 ALL 9 F 11:50.297  35:30.890
291 - ALL 2 M  09:51.513  29:34.540
293 4 ALL 7 F  11:42.270 35:06.810
9/6/2009
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